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State Group Championships 1 & 3 - 6/10/2022 to 6/11/2022

Pennsauken HS.
Performance List

Event  2   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Group 3
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 43.08Mainland Regional HS   1  
1) #1454 Bergman, Jayden 10 2) #1455 Murray, William 11 3) #1456 Pierce, Cody 12 4) #1457 Pierre, Leo 10
5) #1458 Spollen, William 11

A 43.09Delsea Regional HS   2  
1) #1426 Langston, Christian 10 2) #1427 Stewart, Jaedyn 12 3) #1428 Wyatt, Xavier 10 4) #1429 Teti, Domenic 10
5) #1430 Smith, Ziyan 11 6) #1431 Adair, Wayne 10 7) #1432 Barnett, Enrico 12 8) #1433 Hooks, Devin 12

A 43.10Morris Hills HS   3  
1) #890 Turner, David 12 2) #891 Laux, Matthew 11 3) #892 Saltz, Jarred 12 4) #893 Babe, Joshua 12
5) #894 Gonzalez-Carela, Ayden 9 6) #895 Abboud, James 11 7) #896 Cruz, Cristian 9

A 43.13Pennsauken HS   4  
1) #1447 Jennings, Elijah 10 2) #1448 Ali, Kahlil 11 3) #1449 Whitmore, Bronze 10 4) #1450 Wynn, Premier 11
5) #1451 Paige, Nadir 12 6) #1452 Viccharelli, Dante 10 7) #1453 Bayard, Robert 11

A 43.28South Plainfield HS   5  
1) #1172 Russell, Jalen 12 2) #1173 Burrell, Jeremy 12 3) #1174 Vargas, Randy 11 4) #1175 Oduro, Joseph 12
5) #1176 Smith, Patrick 10 6) #1177 Bowles, Adam 10 7) #1178 Green, Michael 11

A 43.33Teaneck HS   6  
1) #913 Ramirez, Kevin 12 2) #914 Caba, Alex 11 3) #915 Jusma, Sebastian 12 4) #916 Asante Nkrumah, Kwaku 12
5) #917 Carter, Joshua 12 6) #918 Coffee, Jordan 12 7) #919 Smith, Darren 12

A 43.34Ewing HS   7  
1) #1719 Gibson, Mekhi 12 2) #1720 Seaton, Tyler 10 3) #1721 Stokes, Kyle 12 4) #1722 Stafford, Mekhi 11
5) #1723 Rogers, Jahiem 10 6) #1724 Davis, Troy 10 7) #1725 Ramsey, Randon 12

A 43.35Mount Olive HS   8  
1) #905 Dorestant, Adley 11 2) #906 Dorestant, Terry 12 3) #907 Delgallego-Fico, Michael 10 4) #908 Thulin, Anthony 12
5) #909 Turi, Dominick 12 6) #910 Appiah, Kwadwo 10 7) #911 Williams, Nesan 11 8) #912 Joseph, Jalani 11

A 43.42North Hunterdon HS   9  
1) #1179 Paulter, Hunter 12 2) #1180 Drwal, Ryan 12 3) #1181 Edwards, Kente 11 4) #1182 Kobylski, James 12
5) #1183 Lee, Jason 11 6) #1184 Glaser, Jack 11 7) #1185 Chin, Jonathan 12

A 43.43Somerville HS   10  
1) #1695 Alino, Juan 10 2) #1696 Rynearson, Tyler 12 3) #1697 Bryant, Jaimen 12 4) #1698 Hack, Wesley 11
5) #1699 Ovelar, Alex 10 6) #1700 Broadbent, Max 11 7) #1701 Nuzzi, Max 9

A 43.70Toms River South HS   11  
1) #1434 Blair, Lloyd 12 2) #1435 Bond, Devon 11 3) #1436 Todaro, Anthony 12 4) #1437 Kelly, Terrell 12
5) #1438 Akinlolu, Olaoluwa 9 6) #1439 Jones, Jordan 10 7) #1440 Orellana, Jonathan 11 8) #1441 Pennell, Nolan 9

A 43.84Middletown North HS   12  
1) #1711 Soares, Dominic 12 2) #1712 Wilson, Levi 12 3) #1713 Kieff, Eaghan 12 4) #1714 Sanford, Christian 11
5) #1715 Chenoweth, Robbie 9 6) #1716 Girgus, Trade 9 7) #1717 Chenoweth, Jack 11 8) #1718 Sigler, Douglas 12

A 43.96Seneca  HS   13  
1) #1459 Lehman, Trent 11 2) #1460 Eberman, Owen 11 3) #1461 Donley, Gavin 12 4) #1462 Justice, Sam 11
5) #1463 Lawson, Alex 10

A 43.99Ramapo HS   14  
1) #883 Cindrario, James 11 2) #884 Duffus, Aidan 12 3) #885 Taylor, Gavin 10 4) #886 Samarro, Michael 10
5) #887 Giampietro, Anthony 11 6) #888 Onal, Jayden 11 7) #889 Campozano, Gavin 9

A 44.12Morris Knolls HS   15  
1) #875 Dolan, Kevin 12 2) #876 Blackwell, Laron 12 3) #877 Palma, Gregory 10 4) #878 Moore, CJ 11
5) #879 Bastos, Elijah 10 6) #880 Gorman, Edward 11 7) #881 Moreno, Julian 12 8) #882 Zollers, Bennett 9

A 44.19Northern Highlands Reg. HS   16  
1) #897 Braun, Michael 11 2) #898 Carvajal, Manuel 11 3) #899 MacLaren, Dhylan 12 4) #900 Hajal, Alex 11
5) #901 Langan, Ian 12 6) #902 Adami, Luke 9 7) #903 Kearney, Ian 11 8) #904 Gurkovic, Maxwell 10

A 44.25Randolph HS   17  
1) #1166 Zeris, Chris 12 2) #1167 Denizard, Sebastien 11 3) #1168 Kehayas, James 12 4) #1169 Bodnar, Josh 11
5) #1170 Pinyan, Daniel 11 6) #1171 Rodrigues, Connor 10

A 44.33Summit HS   18  
1) #1158 Justice, Imevar 11 2) #1159 Morrissey, Xavier 11 3) #1160 Sorensen, Ellis 12 4) #1161 Russell, Joaquin 12
5) #1162 Bunting, James 11 6) #1163 Allen, Zach 9 7) #1164 Yee, Cameron 12 8) #1165 Knight, Kealon 11
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State Group Championships 1 & 3 - 6/10/2022 to 6/11/2022

Pennsauken HS.
Performance List

1) #36 Diaz, Giuliana 10 2) #37 Guzman, Samantha 11 3) #38 Lester, Sydney 9 4) #39 Natale, Mia 9
5) #40 Best-Thomas, Bianca 9 6) #41 Yiga, Tenzin 11

A 57.66South Hunterdon HS   20  
1) #722 Marley, Erin 11 2) #723 Masterson, Kylie 11 3) #724 McWhorter, Mackenzie 11 4) #725 Stoff, Julia 9
5) #726 Conner, Kylee 11 6) #727 Hinman, Sophie 9 7) #728 Keyes, Kathleen 11

A 57.84David Brearley HS   21  
1) #709 Ballesteros, Juliana 9 2) #710 Lima, Luiza 9 3) #711 Pizzi, Isabella 12 4) #712 Figueirdo, Alivia 10
5) #713 Barcelo, Ashley 11 6) #714 Dias, Samantha 9 7) #715 Soos, Samantha 11 8) #716 Sode, Bianca 10

A 58.32Highland Park HS   22  
1) #701 Pan, Emma 9 2) #702 Yu, Rebecca 9 3) #703 Sohn, Victoria 9 4) #704 Hammond, Johanna 10
5) #705 Marsh, Ciara 10 6) #706 Miller, Ruby 9 7) #707 Atwater, Tee 11 8) #708 Connelly, Francesca 12
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Pennsauken HS.
Performance List

Event  4   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Group 3
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 48.45Neptune HS   1  
1) #1732 Bray, Natalia 12 2) #1733 Dunbar, Antonia 11 3) #1734 Fitzpatrick, Imani 12 4) #1735 Young, Ahjanae 12
5) #1736 Hall, Kimora 9

A 49.18Teaneck HS   2  
1) #928 Malcolm, Asasia 12 2) #929 Williamson, Zuri 9 3) #930 Adeoti, Oluwadamilola 10 4) #931 Young, Deja 12
5) #932 Branch, Zoe 12 6) #933 Espinal, Shaely 9 7) #934 Solomon, Denea 12

A 49.32Delsea Regional HS   3  
1) #1503 Hill, Emily 12 2) #1504 Nwosu, Juline 11 3) #1505 Szwed, Ava 12 4) #1506 Swanson, Natalia 10

A 49.39Timber Creek Reg. HS   4  
1) #1487 Frazier, Billie 9 2) #1488 Olaogun-Dickson, Adiat 9 3) #1489 Jennings, Ryan 9 4) #1490 Jones, Naylah 10
5) #1491 Edwards, Jessenia 11 6) #1492 Jones, Nyla 10 7) #1493 Jones, Chloe 10 8) #1494 Holmes, Laila 11

A 49.67Rahway HS   5  
1) #1223 Evans, Saniyah 10 2) #1224 Jennings, Anaya 12 3) #1225 Smith, Alisha 12 4) #1226 Shipley, Nyjae 11
5) #1227 Peterson, Alivia 12 6) #1228 Ledgister, Destiny 11 7) #1229 Roberts, Ciara 9

A 49.70Northern Highlands Reg. HS   6  
1) #943 Bennett, Belle 11 2) #944 Birch, Alexa 9 3) #945 Slayne, Braden 11 4) #946 Feeley, Hannah 12
5) #947 Bennett, Molly 12 6) #948 Ghahyazi, Shanaz 11 7) #949 Bryan-Jones, Anna 10 8) #950 Byrne, Gwendolyn 10

A 50.06Ocean City HS   7  
1) #1495 Gould, Mallory 12 2) #1496 Halbruner, Maggie 12 3) #1497 Nicoletti, Tricia 11 4) #1498 Nnewihe, Naomi 9
5) #1499 Tedesco, Grace 10 6) #1500 Gleason, Sarah 12 7) #1501 Marczyk, AnnaMaria 9 8) #1502 Styer, Elaina 11

A 50.08North Hunterdon HS   8  
1) #1217 Yager, Shelby 11 2) #1218 DiEsso, Danielle 10 3) #1219 Rogers, Lily 9 4) #1220 May, Sabrina 10
5) #1221 LaSasso, Alexa 12 6) #1222 Rudolph, Leah 10

A 50.20Ewing HS   9  
1) #1750 Smith, Sydney 11 2) #1751 McQuillar, Aynisha 10 3) #1752 Hearns, Thalia 10 4) #1753 Okwudibonye, Miriam 12
5) #1754 Smith, Jade 11 6) #1755 Woods, Madison 12 7) #1756 Genwright, Sara 9

A 50.20Somerville HS   10  
1) #1757 Slater, Samantha 12 2) #1758 McKenna, Julia 12 3) #1759 Hoarle, Emme 9 4) #1760 Robinson, Makhia 12
5) #1761 Nocella, Keira 10 6) #1762 McNeil, Megan 11 7) #1763 Taylor, Charlotte 9 8) #1764 Gordon, Danelle 10

A 50.25NV - Old Tappan HS   11  
1) #920 duToit, Gabrielle 9 2) #921 Kranzler, Samantha 9 3) #922 Dennis, Abigail 10 4) #923 Acosta, Alicia 12
5) #924 Olutiola, Jola 12 6) #925 McGinnity, Harley 9 7) #926 Dolan, Mae 11 8) #927 Hliboki, Cara 12

A 50.48Lawrence HS   12  
1) #1743 Doherty, Petra 10 2) #1744 Loving, Zy'asia 11 3) #1745 Pierrecharles, Jewel 10 4) #1746 Riggins, Alicia 9
5) #1747 Trzaskus, Sophie 9 6) #1748 Nicolas, Isabelle 11 7) #1749 Jordan, Jasmin 11

A 50.58Mount Olive HS   13  
1) #951 Dugan, Sydney 10 2) #952 Eason, Michaela 10 3) #953 Gorospe, Jianna 11 4) #954 Scheuten, Tehya 11
5) #955 Redmond, Sophia 12 6) #956 Ryerson, Morgan 10 7) #957 Jones, Alicia 12 8) #958 Summer, Morgan 10

A 50.84Ramapo HS   14  
1) #935 Bangs, Sydney 12 2) #936 Cahill, Alexandra 11 3) #937 Schmidt, Kendall 11 4) #938 Silverman, Carli 11
5) #939 Berisha, Briana 9 6) #940 Anzaldo, Izzie 12 7) #941 Poppe, Erin 11 8) #942 Jackson, Natalie 12

A 50.91Colts Neck HS   15  
1) #1737 Franklyn, Iyu 10 2) #1738 Marcinkiewicz, Isabella 12 3) #1739 O'Brien, Katerina 12 4) #1740 Jacoutot, Kylie 11
5) #1741 Cataneo, Nikki 10 6) #1742 Mossaad, Christy 12

A 50.99Jackson Liberty HS   16  
1) #1726 Devito, Olivia 11 2) #1727 Lavezzo, Chelsea 10 3) #1728 Spalthoff, Delaney 9 4) #1729 Galayda, Alyssa 11
5) #1730 Boothe, Ashanti 11 6) #1731 Spalthoff, Kathryn 9

A 51.00Morris Knolls HS   17  
1) #959 Kosiorowski, Emma 12 2) #960 Ramos, Elena 9 3) #961 Ramos, Alicia 9 4) #962 Petreska, Angelina 10
5) #963 Merz, Laci 9

A 51.15Seneca  HS   18  
1) #1472 Benzenhafer, Amanda 12 2) #1473 Buttocovla, Emma 10 3) #1474 Hill, Mia 12 4) #1475 Eberman, Nora 9
5) #1476 Heinemann, Elizabeth 12 6) #1477 Andrews, Catie 10 7) #1478 Hough, Lindsey 11

A 51.61Pennsauken HS   19  
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1) #1479 Dyer, Amina 9 2) #1480 Fisher, Jaylin 11 3) #1481 Tucker, Breyanna 11 4) #1482 Gibson-Gardner, Amiya 12
5) #1483 Lassiter, Nevaeh 9 6) #1484 Ingram, Sahirah 10 7) #1485 Rodriguez, Sivann 10 8) #1486 Smith, Lanice 9

A 51.65Lacey Twp. HS   20  
1) #1464 Conti, Vassi 9 2) #1465 Albis, Natalie 11 3) #1466 Reid, Sofia 11 4) #1467 Roth, Anna 11
5) #1468 Lommerin, Ashley 10 6) #1469 Vito, Elizabeth 11 7) #1470 Forde, Ava 9 8) #1471 Wimbush, Leah 9

A 51.72South Plainfield HS   21  
1) #1198 Ransom, Amaiya-Rose 9 2) #1199 Symister, Trinyce 11 3) #1200 Marin, Isabelle 11 4) #1201 Harris, Brianna 12
5) #1202 Mont, Isabella 12 6) #1203 Jones, E'Mony 9 7) #1204 Davis, Ti'Jayla 11 8) #1205 Burney, Jasmine 10

A 51.89Payne Tech - Essex   22  
1) #1211 Glenn, Ranajia 11 2) #1212 Cooley-Spradley, Morgan 113) #1213 Saintvallier, Tyonnie 12 4) #1214 Tyndall, Shayna 10
5) #1215 Smith-Stevens, Cierra 11 6) #1216 Onyameh, Giselle 10

A 52.07Summit HS   23  
1) #1193 Borst, Keira 9 2) #1194 Della Sala, Jaqueline 11 3) #1195 Puskar, Elizabeth 12 4) #1196 Piron, Olivia 12
5) #1197 Keegan, Maeve 10

A 52.21Warren Hills HS   24  
1) #1206 Wiggins, Layla 10 2) #1207 Thomas, Briana 10 3) #1208 Thomas, Olivia 12 4) #1209 Carroll, Erin 12
5) #1210 Costa, Nicolette 12
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Event  6   Boys 800 Meter Run Group 3
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Rahway HS 1:56.06Lawson, Micah  11   1 1233
Millburn HS 1:56.69Liu-Walter, Zachary  12   2 1234
Morris Knolls HS 1:56.76Schagelin, Luke  10   3 969
Ocean City HS 1:57.31Ritti, Owen  12   4 1511
Summit HS 1:57.31Robertson, Teddy  12   5 1235
Chatham HS 1:57.41Henne, Charles  11   6 1232
Triton Regional HS 1:57.75Messenger, Caleb  12   7 1509
Chatham HS 1:58.34Beegle, Ryan  11   8 1231
Summit HS 1:58.35Ard, Sam  11   9 1230
Middletown N 1:58.64Guensch, Aaron  11   10 1765
Middletown N 1:58.81Kinch, Connor  12   11 1767
Bergenfield HS 1:59.01Rivera, Johannes  11   12 968
Long Branch HS 1:59.05Walker, Esau  12   13 1770
Mount Olive HS 1:59.07Melendez, Ryan  11   14 966
Wayne Valley HS 1:59.28Pena, Ryan  12   15 967
Ramapo HS 1:59.38DiVincent, Thomas  11   16 964
Colts Neck HS 1:59.42Krok, Andrew  10   17 1769
Pennsauken HS 1:59.67Oquendo, Joel  11   18 1510
Brick Memorial HS 1:59.72Jelliff, Tanner  11   19 1766
NV - Old Tappan HS 1:59.81Malora, Matthew  11   20 965
Hamilton Eas 1:59.83Kostin, Tyler  12   21 1768
Timber Creek 1:59.94Wakefield, Robert  10   22 1512
Absegami HS 2:00.09DeGuzman, Christian  12   23 1507
Cumberland R 2:00.55Delcollo, Colton  11   24 1508
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Event  8   Girls 800 Meter Run Group 3
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

North Hunterdon HS 2:15.93LaSasso, Alexa  12   1 1221
NV - Old Tappan HS 2:16.46Hliboki, Cara  12   2 927
Chatham HS 2:16.67Spoor, Elsa  11   3 1240
Somerville HS 2:17.47Scheier, Maddie  11   4 1776
Mendham HS 2:17.51Shaw, Anna  10   5 1239
North Hunterdon HS 2:17.58Reich, Sophia  12   6 1238
Toms River S 2:18.59Oliver, Lily  11   7 1517
NV - Old Tappan HS 2:18.74Meeks, Kate  11   8 973
Highland Reg HS 2:19.71Wassell, Grace  11   9 1518
Ramapo HS 2:19.77Wowkun, Julia  12   10 974
Allentown HS 2:19.98Lyons, Jessica  12   11 1772
Ramapo HS 2:20.09Griffin, Carly  11   12 971
Ramapo HS 2:20.29Braver, Brianna  11   13 970
Wayne Hills HS 2:20.61Langbaum, Kara  10   14 972
Mendham HS 2:20.67Augustine, Ava  12   15 1237
Snyder HS 2:21.16Aponte, Jezena  12   16 1236
Colts Neck HS 2:22.21Petschauer, Olivia  11   17 1775
Mainland Reg 2:23.97Lovett, Gillian  10   18 1516
Robbinsville HS 2:25.47Almeida, Flavia  11   19 1771
Winslow Town 2:26.06Dutton, Charly  12   20 1514
Moorestown HS 2:26.23Brock, Julia  10   21 1513
Red Bank Reg 2:27.28Mannix, Abby  11   22 1773
Cherry Hill 2:27.31Lewis, Julia   9   23 1515
Colts Neck HS 2:28.86Pavlovsky, Ashley  10   24 1774
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Event  10   Boys 100 Meter Dash Group 3 Prelims
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

North Hunterdon HS 10.76Edwards, Kente  11   1 1181
Moorestown HS 10.79Burrus, James  12   2 1519
Timber Creek 10.80Coleman Frazier, Zyheem  11   3 1520
Ewing HS 10.90Stafford, Mekhi  11   4 1722
Hamilton HS West 10.91Summers, Jaci  11   5 1710
Pennsauken HS 10.91Jennings, Elijah  10   6 1447
Bergenfield HS 10.98Fall, Souleymane  12   7 975
West Morris 11.02Rowland, Andrew  12   8 1242
Bergenfield HS 11.05Hayletts, Xavier  11   9 977
South Plainf 11.06Burrell, Jeremy  12   10 1173
Neptune HS 11.08Lewis, Nyron  12   11 1777
Seneca  HS 11.08Justice, Sam  11   12 1462
Fort Lee HS 11.09Park, Dean  12   13 979
Mount Olive HS 11.10Thulin, Anthony  12   14 908
Delsea Regional HS 11.11Stewart, Jaedyn  12   15 1427
Hammonton HS 11.13Alber, Dom  11   16 1442
Burlington Twp. HS 11.15Williams, Leland  12   17 1778
Bergenfield HS 11.18Fokuoh-Mensah, Dyllon  12   18 976
Summit HS 11.22Sorensen, Ellis  12   19 1160
North Hunterdon HS 11.25Kobylski, James  12   20 1182
Lawrence HS 11.27Dicks, Ji'Had  10   21 1704
Dwight Morrow HS 11.27Palmer Jr., Saundrae   9   22 978
Orange HS 11.38Hill, Khy Ron  11   23 1241
Somerville HS 11.40Rynearson, Tyler  12   24 1696
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Event  12   Girls 100 Meter Dash Group 3 Prelims
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Winslow Town 11.90James, Jaia  12   1 1522
Timber Creek 12.08Jones, Naylah  10   2 1490
Timber Creek 12.29Jennings, Ryan   9   3 1489
North Plainf 12.49Felton, Nyla   9   4 1245
Ramapo HS 12.52Anzaldo, Izzie  12   5 940
NV - Old Tappan HS 12.62Dennis, Abigail  10   6 922
Orange HS 12.63Crumbley, Tajayia  11   7 1244
Neptune HS 12.63Dunbar, Antonia  11   8 1733
Absegami HS 12.65Ross, Hannah  11   9 1523
Winslow Town 12.67Brown, Briyel  11   10 1521
Teaneck HS 12.68Williamson, Zuri   9   11 929
North Hunterdon HS 12.69DiEsso, Danielle  10   12 1218
Timber Creek 12.75Jones, Chloe  10   13 1493
Rahway HS 12.76Shipley, Nyjae  11   14 1226
Mount Olive HS 12.79Redmond, Sophia  12   15 955
Neptune HS 12.81Bray, Natalia  12   16 1732
Teaneck HS 12.82Solomon, Denea  12   17 934
Somerville HS 12.83Robinson, Makhia  12   18 1760
Snyder HS 12.84Bido, Chairely  11   19 1243
Hamilton HS West 12.88Hall, Mikayla  12   20 1779
Northern Hig 12.88Bennett, Belle  11   21 943
Ewing HS 12.91McQuillar, Aynisha  10   22 1751
Jackson Liberty HS 12.91Galayda, Alyssa  11   23 1729
Belleville HS 12.92Tschopp, Chennaya  12   24 1246
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Event  14   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles Group 3
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Pennsauken HS 53.33Tucker, Bryce  11   1 1526
Pennsauken HS 54.69Wynn, Premier  11   2 1450
Randolph HS 55.15Zarro, Frank  12   3 1252
North Plainf 56.05Agyemang, Jason  12   4 1247
Morris Knolls HS 57.10Bastos, Elijah  10   5 879
NV - Old Tappan HS 57.14Saric, Goran  10   6 981
Middletown N 57.50Chenoweth, Jack  11   7 1717
Snyder HS 57.56Martinez, Isaac  12   8 1250
Somerville HS 57.95Campanaro, Matt  12   9 1780
Pennsauken HS 58.19Copling, Zah'kye  11   10 1524
Randolph HS 58.30Hyatt, Matthew  12   11 1249
Winslow Town 58.65Wall, Jaylen  11   12 1527
Ramapo HS 58.70Onal, Jayden  11   13 888
Highland Reg HS 58.79Webb, Cortland  10   14 1528
Snyder HS 58.81Reyes, Javier  12   15 1251
Mendham HS 58.83Barban, Zach  12   16 1248
Long Branch HS 59.05Walker, Esau  12   17 1770
Ocean City HS 59.12Daly, Aodhan  12   18 1525
Roxbury HS 59.33Olmsted, Carter  11   19 980
Ewing HS 59.56Jones, Shanedore  11   20 1783
Northern Hig 59.70Gurkovic, Maxwell  10   21 904
Ramapo HS 1:00.01Cindrario, James  11   22 883
Matawan Reg. HS 1:00.74Gardell, William  11   23 1781
Somerville HS 1:00.81Hache, Brayden   9   24 1782
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Event  16   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles Group 3
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Colts Neck HS 1:02.62Jacoutot, Kylie  11   1 1740
Ewing HS 1:02.73Okwudibonye, Miriam  12   2 1753
Northern Hig 1:04.40Bennett, Molly  12   3 947
Mendham HS 1:05.41Marran, Julianna  12   4 1256
Northern Hig 1:05.44Bryan-Jones, Anna  10   5 949
Morris Knolls HS 1:05.54Brookes, Hayley  12   6 982
Mount Olive HS 1:05.67Ryerson, Morgan  10   7 956
Winslow Town 1:06.44Marshall, Janelle  11   8 1531
Parsippany H 1:06.59Hoffman, Amanda  11   9 983
Mainland Reg 1:07.68VandenBerg, Isabelle  12   10 1532
Toms River S 1:07.68Fasakin, Desola  11   11 1530
North Hunterdon HS 1:07.74LaSasso, Alexa  12   12 1221
Northern Hig 1:08.19Pataki, Hailey  12   13 984
Winslow Town 1:08.56Wiltshire, Ciara  11   14 1533
Cranford HS 1:09.27Alvarez-Gomez, Isabella   9   15 1253
Delsea Regional HS 1:09.78Cole, Sam  11   16 1529
Timber Creek 1:10.28Edwards, Jessenia  11   17 1491
Colonia HS 1:10.37Maye, Gabrielle  11   18 1257
Colts Neck HS 1:10.75Mentonis, Abby  11   19 1786
Mendham HS 1:10.76Kopeld, Alona  11   20 1255
Matawan Reg. HS 1:10.78Marsh, Eva  11   21 1785
Colts Neck HS 1:10.92Suhocki, Ava  12   22 1787
Red Bank Reg 1:11.76Castell, Laila  10   23 1784
Rahway HS 1:12.15Howard, Asia  10   24 1254
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Event  18   Boys 3200 Meter Run Group 3
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Delsea Regional HS 9:10.39Littlehales, Andrew  12   1 1536
West Morris 9:23.29Chen, Brandon  12   2 1260
Triton Regional HS 9:31.54Fortuna, Dennis  12   3 1534
Chatham HS 9:32.51Ellis, Sam  12   4 1261
South Plainf 9:32.99Betyeman, Logan  11   5 1259
North Hunterdon HS 9:34.12McKinnon, David  11   6 1262
Summit HS 9:34.63Sula, Ryan  12   7 1263
Middletown N 9:35.45Kinch, Connor  12   8 1767
North Hunterdon HS 9:37.30Alderman, Asa  11   9 1258
Mainland Reg 9:37.74Wineland, Linden  12   10 1539
Robbinsville HS 9:38.61Almeida, Renzo  12   11 1788
Allentown HS 9:44.69Estevez, Ayden  12   12 1790
Colts Neck HS 9:46.29Shapiro, John   9   13 1792
Colts Neck HS 9:47.02Mariner, Christian  12   14 1791
Hopewell Valley HS 9:52.76Dow, Cormac  12   15 1789
Ocean City HS 9:53.08Scarangelli, Nick  11   16 1538
Montville Twp. HS 9:54.32Pelov, Alex   9   17 986
Paramus HS 9:55.24Teto, Bryce  11   18 988
Ramapo HS 9:57.33Horgan, Alex  12   19 990
Morris Hills HS 9:57.85Mullan, Albin  11   20 985
Timber Creek 9:59.02Mylan, Cole  12   21 1537
Roxbury HS 10:00.29Weiss, Jared  10   22 989
Highland Reg HS 10:00.94Gallo, Gavin  11   23 1535
NV - Old Tappan HS 10:01.25Symons, Casey  12   24 987
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Event  20   Girls 3200 Meter Run Group 3
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Toms River S 10:59.62Guthrie, Taylor  12   1 1541
Colts Neck HS 11:08.62Wilmot, Ava  11   2 1798
Mendham HS 11:11.30Augustine, Ava  12   3 1237
Ramapo HS 11:11.88Braver, Brianna  11   4 970
North Hunterdon HS 11:12.43Roop, Cassidy  10   5 1266
Robbinsville HS 11:14.96Johnston, Melina  10   6 1795
NV - Old Tappan HS 11:15.90Hliboki, Cara  12   7 927
North Hunterdon HS 11:15.98Schmidt, Addison  12   8 1267
Colts Neck HS 11:22.62Scarpa, Elizabeth   9   9 1797
Delsea Regional HS 11:22.84Widmer, Lillie  11   10 1544
Somerville HS 11:23.14Douglas, Sophia   9   11 1794
Allentown HS 11:23.92Rentner, Meghan  11   12 1796
Mendham HS 11:31.44Barcelona, Emma  12   13 1264
Ramapo HS 11:33.77Keogh, Amelia  10   14 992
Northern Hig 11:34.45Courtney, Allison  10   15 991
Summit HS 11:34.55Valdes, Cameron  10   16 1268
Mainland Reg 11:34.85Lovett, Gillian  10   17 1516
Summit HS 11:35.69Cota, Lara  12   18 1265
Ramapo HS 11:37.00Potaki, Brianna   9   19 994
Wayne Hills HS 11:43.01Leathers, Kyla  12   20 993
Robbinsville HS 11:46.37Daly, Ella  10   21 1793
Ocean City HS 11:48.43Care, Chloe   9   22 1540
Mainland Reg 12:01.24Hodgens, Savannah  12   23 1542
Lacey Twp. HS 12:19.75Paget, Reece   9   24 1543
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Event  22   Boys 400 Meter Dash Group 3
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Pennsauken HS 48.24Wynn, Premier  11   1 1450
Morris Hills HS 48.69Babe, Joshua  12   2 893
Mainland Reg 49.12Pierce, Cody  12   3 1456
Parsippany H 49.28Tatis, Julio  10   4 996
Timber Creek 49.91Brown, Austin  12   5 1546
Warren Hills HS 49.96Fofana, Lossenie  12   6 1269
Robbinsville HS 49.96Rychkov, Maxim  10   7 1801
Matawan Reg. HS 50.02Coco, Tyler  12   8 1800
Timber Creek 50.03Ali, Nasir  10   9 1545
Matawan Reg. HS 50.04Ayala, Lezdiel  12   10 1799
Middletown N 50.14Chenoweth, Jack  11   11 1717
Warren Hills HS 50.29Fritton, Lucas  12   12 1270
Middletown N 50.43Sanford, Christian  11   13 1714
Roxbury HS 50.44McGriff, Solomon  12   14 995
Bergenfield HS 50.47Fokuoh-Mensah, Dyllon  12   15 976
Pennsauken HS 50.66Tucker, Bryce  11   16 1526
Millburn HS 50.69Kelly, Liam  10   17 1271
Hammonton HS 50.81DeRose, Domenic  11   18 1547
Red Bank Reg 50.86Koetzner, Joseph  11   19 1689
NV - Old Tappan HS 50.94Saric, Goran  10   20 981
Northern Hig 51.05Gurkovic, Maxwell  10   21 904
Orange HS 51.25Hill, Khy Ron  11   22 1241
Millburn HS 51.29Liu-Walter, Zachary  12   23 1234
North Hunterdon HS 51.34Glaser, Jack  11   24 1184
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Event  24   Girls 400 Meter Dash Group 3
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Neptune HS 56.99Fitzpatrick, Imani  12   1 1734
Ramapo HS 57.28Anzaldo, Izzie  12   2 940
Timber Creek 57.75Jones, Chloe  10   3 1493
North Hunterdon HS 57.97LaSasso, Alexa  12   4 1221
Absegami HS 58.05Ross, Hannah  11   5 1523
Timber Creek 58.12Jones, Naylah  10   6 1490
Teaneck HS 58.31Williamson, Zuri   9   7 929
Colts Neck HS 58.40Jacoutot, Kylie  11   8 1740
Northern Hig 58.52Bennett, Molly  12   9 947
Ewing HS 58.63Okwudibonye, Miriam  12   10 1753
Snyder HS 58.72Bido, Chairely  11   11 1243
Northern Hig 58.72Birch, Alexa   9   12 944
Nutley HS 58.85Blancato, Marcella  11   13 1272
Mount Olive HS 58.92Redmond, Sophia  12   14 955
Chatham HS 59.32Spoor, Elsa  11   15 1240
Mendham HS 59.44Shaw, Anna  10   16 1239
North Hunterdon HS 59.71DiEsso, Danielle  10   17 1218
Allentown HS 59.85Hoffman, Anna  11   18 1803
Moorestown HS 1:00.04Rose, Ireeya   9   19 1550
Winslow Town 1:00.13Henry, Alana  11   20 1548
Pemberton To 1:00.24Israel, Lily  10   21 1549
Parsippany H 1:00.28Hoffman, Amanda  11   22 983
Matawan Reg. HS 1:00.55Conroy, Emma  12   23 1802
Jackson Liberty HS 1:01.25Spalthoff, Delaney   9   24 1728
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Event  26   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Group 3 Prelims
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Pennsauken HS 14.32Tucker, Bryce  11   1 1526
Morris Knolls HS 14.62Blackwell, Laron  12   2 876
North Plainf 14.62Agyemang, Jason  12   3 1247
Timber Creek 14.86Pearson, Chace  12   4 1551
Lakewood HS 15.03Thomas, Menzel  11   5 1807
Teaneck HS 15.08Asante Nkrumah, Kwaku  12   6 916
South Plainf 15.28Burrell, Jeremy  12   7 1173
Fort Lee HS 15.28Holland Fincher, O'Dell  12   8 997
Roxbury HS 15.29Skutnik, Nathanial  12   9 999
Timber Creek 15.70Cade, Darien  11   10 1555
Seneca  HS 15.73Swain, Josh  12   11 1554
Snyder HS 15.82Reyes, Javier  12   12 1251
Morris Knolls HS 15.83Bastos, Elijah  10   13 879
Randolph HS 15.87Pinyan, Daniel  11   14 1170
Millburn HS 15.90Leisher, Ilem  12   15 1273
Somerville HS 15.90Campanaro, Matt  12   16 1780
Mendham HS 15.93Walsh, Brian  11   17 1274
Winslow Town 15.98Peterson, Jamil  11   18 1552
Matawan Reg. HS 16.03Onuoha, David  12   19 1804
Mainland Reg 16.06Ramos, Andrew  11   20 1553
Ewing HS 16.18Jones, Shanedore  11   21 1783
Morris Hills HS 16.22Markovski, Connor  10   22 998
Matawan Reg. HS 16.82Satterwhite, Branden  11   23 1806
Robbinsville HS 16.85Rose, LeBron  10   24 1805
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Event  28   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Group 3 Prelims
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

NV - Old Tappan HS 14.84Dennis, Abigail  10   1 922
Mount Olive HS 14.89Ryerson, Morgan  10   2 956
Snyder HS 14.96Bethea, Faith  12   3 1275
Winslow Town 15.09Marshall, Janelle  11   4 1531
Rahway HS 15.11Shipley, Nyjae  11   5 1226
Northern Hig 15.11Bennett, Belle  11   6 943
Timber Creek 15.31Pierre, Guerlande  10   7 1558
Ramapo HS 15.43Cahill, Alexandra  11   8 936
Randolph HS 15.55Jackson, Ariyana  11   9 1277
Colonia HS 15.65Maye, Gabrielle  11   10 1257
Northern Hig 15.65Bryan-Jones, Anna  10   11 949
Middletown N 15.78Guerrieri, Hailey  12   12 1809
Allentown HS 15.89Swale, Hannah  12   13 1811
Delsea Regional HS 16.21Cole, Sam  11   14 1529
Ramapo HS 16.25Jackson, Natalie  12   15 942
Randolph HS 16.31Finley, Erin  12   16 1276
Absegami HS 16.42Moliwolo, Cristen  12   17 1556
Rahway HS 16.45Evans, Saniyah  10   18 1223
Toms River S 16.49Oworsu, Nanafula  11   19 1557
Mainland Reg 16.55VandenBerg, Isabelle  12   20 1532
Somerville HS 16.61Hoarle, Emme   9   21 1759
Lawrence HS 17.13Nicolas, Isabelle  11   22 1748
Allentown HS 17.18Hoglund, Amanda   9   23 1810
Robbinsville HS 17.26Andrus, Elizabeth  10   24 1808
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Event  30   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Group 3
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 8:03.60Summit HS   1  
1) #1230 Ard, Sam 11 2) #1235 Robertson, Teddy 12 3) #1295 Roberts, Nate 10 4) #1296 Muzyka, Marek 11
5) #1263 Sula, Ryan 12 6) #1297 Levine, Jackson 11 7) #1298 Cota, Dan 9 8) #1299 Shevyakov, Nikita 9

A 8:09.34Highland Reg HS   2  
1) #1535 Gallo, Gavin 11 2) #1573 Smith, Jake 11 3) #1528 Webb, Cortland 10 4) #1574 Imperatore, Anthony 11
5) #1575 Smith, Omar 12 6) #1576 Wassell, Mason 9

A 8:09.47Chatham HS   3  
1) #1232 Henne, Charles 11 2) #1300 Valenzuela, Leo 11 3) #1301 Byrne, Reilly 10 4) #1302 Krack, Alexander 11
5) #1231 Beegle, Ryan 11 6) #1303 Johnson, Aidan 12 7) #1261 Ellis, Sam 12 8) #1304 Maurer, Aeden 10

A 8:10.07Snyder HS   4  
1) #1289 Amaker, Michael 12 2) #1290 Dizon, Patrick 12 3) #1291 Magembe, Mark 12 4) #1292 Ruiz, Diego 11
5) #1251 Reyes, Javier 12 6) #1250 Martinez, Isaac 12 7) #1293 Ishage, Ali 11 8) #1294 Demosthene, Lens 11

A 8:11.48North Hunterdon HS   5  
1) #1258 Alderman, Asa 11 2) #1262 McKinnon, David 11 3) #1278 Miller, Lucas 12 4) #1279 Beswick, Carter 12
5) #1280 Barro, Brayden 11 6) #1281 Wysocki, Aaron 12 7) #1282 Bavaro, Jeremy 11 8) #1283 Chlebowski, Xavier 12

A 8:11.98Millburn HS   6  
1) #1305 Siegel, Henry 12 2) #1306 Wen, Lucas 12 3) #1307 Feldman, Evan 12 4) #1234 Liu-Walter, Zachary 12
5) #1308 Wang, Ethan 10

A 8:12.74Triton Regional HS   7  
1) #1569 Miller, Forrest 12 2) #1570 Wence, Ethan 10 3) #1509 Messenger, Caleb 12 4) #1534 Fortuna, Dennis 12
5) #1571 Mack, Nick 11 6) #1572 Priestley, Cameron 10

A 8:15.92Ramapo HS   8  
1) #964 DiVincent, Thomas 11 2) #1018 Feehan, Stevie 12 3) #990 Horgan, Alex 12 4) #1019 Welch, Ryan 10
5) #1020 Messineo, Andrew 12 6) #1021 Walloga, William 12 7) #888 Onal, Jayden 11

A 8:16.75Middletown North HS   9  
1) #1767 Kinch, Connor 12 2) #1830 Rothermund, Jack 11 3) #1831 Rivera, Jorge 12 4) #1765 Guensch, Aaron 11
5) #1832 Chenoweth, Declan 9 6) #1833 Faria, Orlando 12 7) #1834 Kinch, Ethan 9

A 8:17.55Colts Neck HS   10  
1) #1817 Kurtz, Leo 11 2) #1818 McNamara, Jacob 10 3) #1819 Alpa, Eren 10 4) #1820 Celkupa, Hunter 9
5) #1821 Johnson, Ryan 12 6) #1822 Allegro, Joe 12 7) #1769 Krok, Andrew 10 8) #1792 Shapiro, John 9

A 8:18.49NV - Old Tappan HS   11  
1) #1014 de Grandpre, Tyler 12 2) #987 Symons, Casey 12 3) #965 Malora, Matthew 11 4) #1015 Leocata, Ryan 12
5) #1016 McGreevey, Ian 12 6) #1017 Sullivan, Edmond 11

A 8:21.01Pennsauken HS   12  
1) #1559 McGrath, Ladanian 10 2) #1560 Harrell, Brian 11 3) #1561 Chestnut, Marquai 10 4) #1510 Oquendo, Joel 11
5) #1526 Tucker, Bryce 11 6) #1450 Wynn, Premier 11 7) #1562 Hernandez, Gabriel 11 8) #1563 Colon, Yaniel 10

A 8:21.85Mount Olive HS   13  
1) #966 Melendez, Ryan 11 2) #1022 Narravula, Divyesh 9 3) #1023 Waldstein, Trevor 11 4) #1024 McGill, Josh 12
5) #1025 Hack, Maxwell 10 6) #1026 Hertzig, Christian 11 7) #1027 Mickus, Stephen 11

A 8:23.07Randolph HS   14  
1) #1284 Kim, Ethan 12 2) #1285 Bortnick, Emmett 12 3) #1286 Houston, Daniel 12 4) #1287 Alt, Steven 12
5) #1288 Gumann, Preston 9 6) #1168 Kehayas, James 12

A 8:23.33Morris Hills HS   15  
1) #1028 Mitchko, Liam 11 2) #1029 Patel, Nisval 10 3) #1030 Tong, Alex 12 4) #985 Mullan, Albin 11
5) #1031 Villavicencio, Erick 9 6) #1032 Teran, Dominick 11 7) #892 Saltz, Jarred 12

A 8:23.36Ocean City HS   16  
1) #1511 Ritti, Owen 12 2) #1538 Scarangelli, Nick 11 3) #1584 Sardy, Chris 11 4) #1585 Wagner, Reece 12
5) #1586 Heyman, Kal 9 6) #1587 Hutchinson, Zach 9 7) #1588 O'Reilly, Jarod 12 8) #1589 Aristizabal, Caleb 9

A 8:26.34Wayne Valley HS   17  
1) #1007 Califf, Matthew 10 2) #1008 Gencarelli, Sal 11 3) #1009 Matthews, Sean 11 4) #967 Pena, Ryan 12
5) #1010 Lee, Robert 12 6) #1011 Casey, Trey 11 7) #1012 Magno, Aidan 9 8) #1013 Karwowski, Allan 11

A 8:26.97Morris Knolls HS   18  
1) #1000 Capala, Max 11 2) #1001 Gaglione, Devin 9 3) #1002 Hyatt, Hogan 10 4) #969 Schagelin, Luke 10
5) #1003 Higgins, Duncan 11 6) #1004 O'Dell, Trey 9 7) #1005 Loeffler, Braden 11 8) #1006 Barden, Zachary 9
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A 8:27.21Winslow Township HS   19  
1) #1577 Ajaegbulemh, Uchechukwu 112) #1578 Bassey, Dominic 9 3) #1579 Moore, Trey 12 4) #1580 McFadden, Wayne 12
5) #1581 Kennedy, Myki 12 6) #1582 Fonkam, Junior 12 7) #1583 Brooks, Darren 12 8) #1527 Wall, Jaylen 11

A 8:31.04Matawan Reg. HS   20  
1) #1835 Segalla, Ryan 12 2) #1836 LoPresti, Carter 12 3) #1837 Martins-Mahoney, Anthony 124) #1838 Nielsen, Anders 9
5) #1839 Ricci, Thomas 10 6) #1840 Tay, Gavin 10 7) #1841 Pinter, Jacob 9 8) #1842 Korobko, Mathew 9

A 8:31.94Long Branch HS   21  
1) #1770 Walker, Esau 12 2) #1843 Torres, Giovanni 9 3) #1844 Seaman, Nicolas 10 4) #1845 Mendoza, Brian 9

A 8:33.22Somerville HS   22  
1) #1812 Aguirre, Mateo 10 2) #1813 Williams, Nasir 12 3) #1814 Jaconski, Tyler 11 4) #1815 McArthur, Mark 12
5) #1816 Bigsby, Mark 12

A 8:35.40Robbinsville HS   23  
1) #1823 Kapp, Patrick 11 2) #1824 Henderson, Kenny 11 3) #1825 Brown, Ethan 10 4) #1826 Schreyer, Ryan 12
5) #1788 Almeida, Renzo 12 6) #1827 Kumar, Ethan 10 7) #1828 Mann, JaiVeer 11 8) #1829 Reyes, Henrik 11

A 8:36.22Hammonton HS   24  
1) #1564 Flores, Jesus 11 2) #1565 Flores, Fernando 11 3) #1547 DeRose, Domenic 11 4) #1566 Martinez, Brandon 11
5) #1567 Ellis, Aidan 11 6) #1568 Dominguez-Ocampo, Arturo 9
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Event  32   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Group 3
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 9:45.20Ramapo HS   1  
1) #1033 Chamberlin, Micaela 9 2) #971 Griffin, Carly 11 3) #1034 Wertheimer, Bianca 12 4) #974 Wowkun, Julia 12
5) #992 Keogh, Amelia 10 6) #970 Braver, Brianna 11 7) #1035 Judd, Samantha 11 8) #940 Anzaldo, Izzie 12

A 9:45.60Mendham HS   2  
1) #1314 Vives, Grace 12 2) #1239 Shaw, Anna 10 3) #1264 Barcelona, Emma 12 4) #1237 Augustine, Ava 12
5) #1256 Marran, Julianna 12 6) #1315 Draxler, Sophia 10 7) #1316 Smith, Megan 12

A 9:51.54Winslow Township HS   3  
1) #1600 Campbell, Victoria 12 2) #1514 Dutton, Charly 12 3) #1601 Enwereji, Catherine 12 4) #1602 Milner, Ava 9
5) #1548 Henry, Alana 11

A 9:55.33Colts Neck HS   4  
1) #1797 Scarpa, Elizabeth 9 2) #1774 Pavlovsky, Ashley 10 3) #1787 Suhocki, Ava 12 4) #1775 Petschauer, Olivia 11
5) #1877 Mariner, Presslie 12 6) #1798 Wilmot, Ava 11 7) #1742 Mossaad, Christy 12 8) #1878 Shapiro, Lilly 12

A 10:00.33Roxbury HS   5  
1) #1048 Rice, Kate 12 2) #1049 Gargiulo, Madison 10 3) #1050 Greene, Halye 9 4) #1051 Daskalova, Gabriella 11
5) #1052 Harrington, Elizabeth 11 6) #1053 Campiglia, Isabella 12 7) #1054 Norris, Gianna 11

A 10:05.16Robbinsville HS   6  
1) #1771 Almeida, Flavia 11 2) #1846 Berman, Sophie 12 3) #1795 Johnston, Melina 10 4) #1793 Daly, Ella 10
5) #1847 Chandanala, Tanvi 9 6) #1848 Lutz, Hannah 10 7) #1849 Rosica, Christiana 10 8) #1850 Bodicherla, Rithika 9

A 10:06.29Northern Highlands Reg. HS   7  
1) #991 Courtney, Allison 10 2) #1036 Dello Russo, Farrah 9 3) #1037 Maclaren, Rebecca 10 4) #1038 Ritter, Autumn 10
5) #1039 Reilly, Jessica 12 6) #947 Bennett, Molly 12 7) #1040 Carnevale, Talia 10 8) #1041 Flynn, Arden 11

A 10:10.88North Hunterdon HS   8  
1) #1323 Bavaro, Caroline 12 2) #1324 Lewis, Peyton 10 3) #1325 McCloughan, Gwendolyn 104) #1266 Roop, Cassidy 10
5) #1221 LaSasso, Alexa 12 6) #1238 Reich, Sophia 12 7) #1326 Richards, Brooke 9 8) #1220 May, Sabrina 10

A 10:13.00Red Bank Regional HS   9  
1) #1784 Castell, Laila 10 2) #1871 Crow, Abigail 10 3) #1872 Lynch, Ellie 11 4) #1773 Mannix, Abby 11
5) #1873 Gilmartin, Ryan 11 6) #1874 Koita, Paris 12 7) #1875 Mendez Romero, Jessica 108) #1876 Tuohy, Emma 9

A 10:13.36Mainland Regional HS   10  
1) #1596 Booth, Claudia 10 2) #1516 Lovett, Gillian 10 3) #1597 Malone, Chloe 10 4) #1598 McDole, Ava 9
5) #1599 Malone, Lily 12 6) #1542 Hodgens, Savannah 12

A 10:16.15Morris Hills HS   11  
1) #1055 Champagne, Tori 12 2) #1056 Lin, Olivia 12 3) #1057 Orama, Gaby 11 4) #1058 Piskula, Ivory 9
5) #1059 Turner, Melina 11

A 10:16.18Brick Memorial HS   12  
1) #1865 Viggiano, Peyton 11 2) #1866 Livio, LeighAnn 10 3) #1867 Blood, Kylie 11 4) #1868 Kelly, Ryan 10
5) #1869 Dayton, Isabella 11 6) #1870 Marotta, Layla 11

A 10:18.02Chatham HS   13  
1) #1327 Lee, Kelsea 11 2) #1328 Yarcheski, Elizabeth 11 3) #1329 Davis, Lauren 11 4) #1330 Petitjean, Sarah 12
5) #1331 Hoffelder, Katelyn 10 6) #1240 Spoor, Elsa 11 7) #1332 Himstreet, Caroline 10

A 10:20.67Lacey Twp. HS   14  
1) #1603 Johnson, Avery 9 2) #1604 Cardenas, Rosio 12 3) #1464 Conti, Vassi 9 4) #1605 Wimbush, Kiera 11
5) #1606 Space, Morgan 9 6) #1543 Paget, Reece 9 7) #1607 Farro, Alyssa 11

A 10:21.56Randolph HS   15  
1) #1333 Myerson, Olivia 10 2) #1334 Wilkins, Maya 12 3) #1335 Milligan, Kaitlyn 10 4) #1336 Kusnier, April 10
5) #1337 Milluzzo, Julia 10 6) #1338 Leary, Emma 12

A 10:23.77Somerville HS   16  
1) #1851 Hoinowski, Paige 9 2) #1852 Brooks, Kaitlyn 12 3) #1776 Scheier, Maddie 11 4) #1853 Talan, Olivia 12
5) #1854 McClaine, Natalie 9 6) #1855 Smith, Caitlyn 10 7) #1856 Azzinnari, Ava 9 8) #1857 Herrera, Eva 11

A 10:25.95Snyder HS   17  
1) #1309 Allen, Shyiona 10 2) #1236 Aponte, Jezena 12 3) #1310 Heralall, Lillian 9 4) #1311 McDonald, Kya 11
5) #1243 Bido, Chairely 11 6) #1312 Mikhael, Shery 9 7) #1313 Castro, Winifer 10

A 10:26.84Timber Creek Reg. HS   18  
1) #1487 Frazier, Billie 9 2) #1612 Guillaume, Elaina 10 3) #1613 Haynes, Ashley 9 4) #1488 Olaogun-Dickson, Adiat 9
5) #1494 Holmes, Laila 11 6) #1489 Jennings, Ryan 9 7) #1614 Somerville, Ava 10 8) #1615 LaRussa, Mia 9
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A 10:27.16Middletown North HS   19  
1) #1858 Neenan, Emma 10 2) #1859 Gallagher, Kara 10 3) #1860 Gallagher, Kristen 11 4) #1861 Zabriskie, Erin 12
5) #1862 Dorazio, Lauren 9 6) #1863 Laneve, Alexa 9 7) #1864 Baeta, Chloe 10

A 10:27.58Morris Knolls HS   20  
1) #1042 Graham, Chloe 11 2) #1043 Haag, Analiese 12 3) #1044 Brohan, Emily 9 4) #1045 Capala, Olivia 9
5) #1046 Wemmlinger, Carly 11 6) #982 Brookes, Hayley 12 7) #1047 Kedzierska, Karolina 10

A 10:28.99Wayne Hills HS   21  
1) #1060 Dubanowitz, Payton 9 2) #1061 Chessin, Madeleine 9 3) #993 Leathers, Kyla 12 4) #972 Langbaum, Kara 10

A 10:39.11Cherry Hill West HS   22  
1) #1608 Martello, Corrine 12 2) #1515 Lewis, Julia 9 3) #1609 Short, Danielle 9 4) #1610 Faucett, Megan 12
5) #1611 Rodriguez, Julisa 11

A 10:42.68Delsea Regional HS   23  
1) #1590 Benckert, Samantha 11 2) #1591 Rodriguez, Jocelyn 11 3) #1592 Szwed, Gabrielle 10 4) #1593 Reardon, Ava 11
5) #1594 Boucher, Riley 12 6) #1595 Sieminski, Juliana 9

A 10:50.34Rahway HS   24  
1) #1317 Cutignola, Alexis 11 2) #1318 Vieira, Kaitlyn 11 3) #1319 Lopez, Karina 9 4) #1320 Baker, Jord'n 9
5) #1321 Larbi, Sherylane 9 6) #1322 Rivera, Tatiana 11
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Event  34   Boys 200 Meter Dash Group 3
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Morris Hills HS 21.54Babe, Joshua  12   1 893
Mainland Reg 21.71Pierce, Cody  12   2 1456
Bergenfield HS 22.08Fall, Souleymane  12   3 975
Mount Olive HS 22.09Thulin, Anthony  12   4 908
Hamilton HS West 22.09Summers, Jaci  11   5 1710
North Hunterdon HS 22.15Edwards, Kente  11   6 1181
Pennsauken HS 22.19Jennings, Elijah  10   7 1447
Robbinsville HS 22.31Rychkov, Maxim  10   8 1801
Ewing HS 22.33Gibson, Mekhi  12   9 1719
Delsea Regional HS 22.33Stewart, Jaedyn  12   10 1427
Burlington Twp. HS 22.38Williams, Leland  12   11 1778
West Morris 22.43Rowland, Andrew  12   12 1242
Hopewell Valley HS 22.48Griffin, Amaury  12   13 1879
Orange HS 22.50Hill, Khy Ron  11   14 1241
North Hunterdon HS 22.52Kobylski, James  12   15 1182
Timber Creek 22.52Ali, Nasir  10   16 1545
Timber Creek 22.52Coleman Frazier, Zyheem  11   17 1520
Morris Hills HS 22.55Turner, David  12   18 890
Robbinsville HS 22.60Hackett, Jack  12   19 1880
Warren Hills HS 22.61Fofana, Lossenie  12   20 1269
Parsippany H 22.63Tatis, Julio  10   21 996
Toms River S 22.67Bond, Devon  11   22 1435
South Plainf 22.72Russell, Jalen  12   23 1172
Bergenfield HS 22.77Hayletts, Xavier  11   24 977
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Event  36   Girls 200 Meter Dash Group 3
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Winslow Town 24.79James, Jaia  12   1 1522
Ramapo HS 25.18Anzaldo, Izzie  12   2 940
Teaneck HS 25.40Williamson, Zuri   9   3 929
Timber Creek 25.46Jones, Naylah  10   4 1490
North Plainf 25.48Felton, Nyla   9   5 1245
Winslow Town 25.54Brown, Briyel  11   6 1521
Timber Creek 25.59Jennings, Ryan   9   7 1489
NV - Old Tappan HS 25.61Dennis, Abigail  10   8 922
Winslow Town 25.69Marshall, Janelle  11   9 1531
Timber Creek 25.78Jones, Chloe  10   10 1493
Orange HS 25.79Crumbley, Tajayia  11   11 1244
Neptune HS 25.89Bray, Natalia  12   12 1732
Snyder HS 25.94Bido, Chairely  11   13 1243
Rahway HS 25.98Jennings, Anaya  12   14 1224
Paramus HS 26.24Myers, Jordan   9   15 1062
Ewing HS 26.27Okwudibonye, Miriam  12   16 1753
Neptune HS 26.28Dunbar, Antonia  11   17 1733
Snyder HS 26.31Bethea, Faith  12   18 1275
North Hunterdon HS 26.33Yager, Shelby  11   19 1217
Northern Hig 26.41Bennett, Belle  11   20 943
Burlington Twp. HS 26.51Moore, Paris  12   21 1881
Neptune HS 26.52Fitzpatrick, Imani  12   22 1734
Morris Knolls HS 26.61Ramos, Elena   9   23 960
Colts Neck HS 27.01Marcinkiewicz, Isabella  12   24 1738
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Event  38   Boys 1600 Meter Run Group 3
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

West Morris 4:19.45Chen, Brandon  12   1 1260
Delsea Regional HS 4:20.51Littlehales, Andrew  12   2 1536
Rahway HS 4:22.60Lawson, Micah  11   3 1233
Summit HS 4:24.35Sula, Ryan  12   4 1263
North Hunterdon HS 4:24.69Bavaro, Jeremy  11   5 1282
Chatham HS 4:25.46Ellis, Sam  12   6 1261
Brick Memorial HS 4:25.58Jelliff, Tanner  11   7 1766
Triton Regional HS 4:26.00Fortuna, Dennis  12   8 1534
Mainland Reg 4:26.38Wineland, Linden  12   9 1539
Robbinsville HS 4:27.32Almeida, Renzo  12   10 1788
Allentown HS 4:27.92Estevez, Ayden  12   11 1790
Millburn HS 4:28.44Feldman, Evan  12   12 1307
Pennsauken HS 4:28.97Oquendo, Joel  11   13 1510
Colts Neck HS 4:29.64Johnson, Ryan  12   14 1821
Middletown N 4:31.10Kinch, Connor  12   15 1767
Colts Neck HS 4:32.44Krok, Andrew  10   16 1769
Bergenfield HS 4:32.51Rivera, Johannes  11   17 968
Wayne Valley HS 4:32.63Pena, Ryan  12   18 967
Ocean City HS 4:33.16Ritti, Owen  12   19 1511
Ocean City HS 4:33.78Scarangelli, Nick  11   20 1538
NV - Old Tappan HS 4:36.51Malora, Matthew  11   21 965
Northern Hig 4:36.68Flynn, Harrison  12   22 1063
Montville Twp. HS 4:37.08Pelov, Alex   9   23 986
NV - Old Tappan HS 4:39.86Symons, Casey  12   24 987
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Event  40   Girls 1600 Meter Run Group 3
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Toms River S 4:59.04Oliver, Lily  11   1 1517
North Hunterdon HS 5:03.46Reich, Sophia  12   2 1238
Colts Neck HS 5:08.63Wilmot, Ava  11   3 1798
Chatham HS 5:11.78Petitjean, Sarah  12   4 1330
Highland Reg HS 5:12.31Wassell, Grace  11   5 1518
NV - Old Tappan HS 5:13.11Hliboki, Cara  12   6 927
Allentown HS 5:13.50Lyons, Jessica  12   7 1772
Toms River S 5:13.53Guthrie, Taylor  12   8 1541
Mendham HS 5:13.77Vives, Grace  12   9 1314
Mendham HS 5:15.55Augustine, Ava  12   10 1237
Delsea Regional HS 5:16.42Widmer, Lillie  11   11 1544
Somerville HS 5:17.42Scheier, Maddie  11   12 1776
North Hunterdon HS 5:18.34Schmidt, Addison  12   13 1267
Allentown HS 5:18.87Rentner, Meghan  11   14 1796
Ramapo HS 5:21.03Braver, Brianna  11   15 970
Snyder HS 5:22.37Aponte, Jezena  12   16 1236
NV - Old Tappan HS 5:22.68Meeks, Kate  11   17 973
Wayne Hills HS 5:23.44Langbaum, Kara  10   18 972
Hopewell Valley HS 5:23.65Dumont, Paige  11   19 1882
Mainland Reg 5:25.44Lovett, Gillian  10   20 1516
Northern Hig 5:27.32Courtney, Allison  10   21 991
Wayne Hills HS 5:27.91Leathers, Kyla  12   22 993
Mainland Reg 5:29.71McDole, Ava   9   23 1598
Ewing HS 5:33.70Walker, Teagan   9   24 1883
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Event  42   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Group 3
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 3:21.61Pennsauken HS   1  
1) #1451 Paige, Nadir 12 2) #1450 Wynn, Premier 11 3) #1559 McGrath, Ladanian 10 4) #1526 Tucker, Bryce 11
5) #1448 Ali, Kahlil 11 6) #1510 Oquendo, Joel 11 7) #1447 Jennings, Elijah 10

A 3:24.46Randolph HS   2  
1) #1168 Kehayas, James 12 2) #1249 Hyatt, Matthew 12 3) #1346 Rodrigues, Hunter 12 4) #1252 Zarro, Frank 12
5) #1166 Zeris, Chris 12 6) #1347 Byrne, Daniel 10 7) #1348 Bartl, James 10

A 3:25.40Matawan Reg. HS   3  
1) #1799 Ayala, Lezdiel 12 2) #1800 Coco, Tyler 12 3) #1894 Freeman, Mathew 12 4) #1895 LaPorte, Xavier 11
5) #1896 Cooper, Cameron 10 6) #1897 Sylvester, Kyeshaun 10

A 3:25.52Morris Hills HS   4  
1) #890 Turner, David 12 2) #896 Cruz, Cristian 9 3) #892 Saltz, Jarred 12 4) #893 Babe, Joshua 12
5) #1084 Scheidecker, Kyle 11 6) #1085 Truesdale, Justice 9 7) #895 Abboud, James 11 8) #894 Gonzalez-Carela, Ayden 9

A 3:26.78Timber Creek Reg. HS   5  
1) #1545 Ali, Nasir 10 2) #1623 Khan, Kysim 9 3) #1520 Coleman Frazier, Zyheem 114) #1546 Brown, Austin 12
5) #1512 Wakefield, Robert 10 6) #1624 Beck, Ian 11 7) #1551 Pearson, Chace 12 8) #1625 Johnson, Jaden 12

A 3:26.91Roxbury HS   6  
1) #1064 Brown, Elliot 12 2) #1065 Sosa, Diego 12 3) #1066 Stephen, Caleb 12 4) #995 McGriff, Solomon 12
5) #999 Skutnik, Nathanial 12 6) #980 Olmsted, Carter 11 7) #1067 Johnston, Joshua 12 8) #1068 Castro, Christian 12

A 3:27.02Warren Hills HS   7  
1) #1358 Warren, Melvin 10 2) #1269 Fofana, Lossenie 12 3) #1270 Fritton, Lucas 12 4) #1359 Hagens, Ralph 10
5) #1360 Giovannetti, Nico 10 6) #1361 Hobson, Caleb 10

A 3:27.93Middletown North HS   8  
1) #1714 Sanford, Christian 11 2) #1765 Guensch, Aaron 11 3) #1831 Rivera, Jorge 12 4) #1717 Chenoweth, Jack 11
5) #1716 Girgus, Trade 9 6) #1718 Sigler, Douglas 12 7) #1767 Kinch, Connor 12 8) #1832 Chenoweth, Declan 9

A 3:29.59North Plainfield HS   9  
1) #1247 Agyemang, Jason 12 2) #1339 Grant, Noah 9 3) #1340 Smith, Ian 12 4) #1341 Bellazzin, Ramir 10
5) #1342 Elias, Cillaty 12 6) #1343 Aurelien, Kellan 10 7) #1344 Canada, Isaiah 9

A 3:29.80Northern Highlands Reg. HS   10  
1) #904 Gurkovic, Maxwell 10 2) #1086 Dolan, Jack 11 3) #897 Braun, Michael 11 4) #899 MacLaren, Dhylan 12
5) #1087 Serrao, Paul 10 6) #898 Carvajal, Manuel 11 7) #1063 Flynn, Harrison 12 8) #900 Hajal, Alex 11

A 3:30.41West Morris Central HS   11  
1) #1349 Hunt, Kyle 12 2) #1350 Gough, Mason 11 3) #1351 Gelo, Christopher 11 4) #1242 Rowland, Andrew 12
5) #1260 Chen, Brandon 12 6) #1352 Early, Ethan 9 7) #1353 Corwin, Evan 12 8) #1354 DeChiaro, Kurt 11

A 3:30.60Fort Lee HS   12  
1) #1069 Oakley, Alex 12 2) #1070 Martirosov, Greg 12 3) #997 Holland Fincher, O'Dell 12 4) #1071 Chan, Kaden 11
5) #1072 Conteh, Ekuyami 11 6) #1073 Cho, Alex 12 7) #1074 Loposky, Ronald 9

A 3:30.75NV - Old Tappan HS   13  
1) #1075 Heaney, Aidan 11 2) #1076 Tacchi, Ryan 12 3) #1015 Leocata, Ryan 12 4) #981 Saric, Goran 10
5) #1014 de Grandpre, Tyler 12 6) #965 Malora, Matthew 11 7) #987 Symons, Casey 12 8) #1017 Sullivan, Edmond 11

A 3:30.96Winslow Township HS   14  
1) #1577 Ajaegbulemh, Uchechukwu 112) #1578 Bassey, Dominic 9 3) #1618 Pratt-Adams, Quentin 11 4) #1527 Wall, Jaylen 11
5) #1582 Fonkam, Junior 12 6) #1619 Shakir, Ejani 11 7) #1581 Kennedy, Myki 12 8) #1580 McFadden, Wayne 12

A 3:31.20Robbinsville HS   15  
1) #1880 Hackett, Jack 12 2) #1884 Handy, Tyler 10 3) #1885 Addeo, Christian 11 4) #1801 Rychkov, Maxim 10
5) #1886 Gazzillo, Justin 11 6) #1887 Appiah, Nana 11 7) #1805 Rose, LeBron 10 8) #1888 Mosquera, Mateo 10

A 3:31.27Parsippany Hills HS   16  
1) #996 Tatis, Julio 10 2) #1077 Washington, Simeon 10 3) #1078 Pundyavana, Ayush 10 4) #1079 Royal, Jai 10
5) #1080 Hoffman, Justin 11 6) #1081 Juttumahadevan, Karthikean 107) #1082 Velicky, Nicholas 12 8) #1083 Lindsay, Rafael 9

A 3:31.42Millburn HS   17  
1) #1271 Kelly, Liam 10 2) #1355 Liu-Walter, Dylan 12 3) #1356 Simpson, Justin 12 4) #1234 Liu-Walter, Zachary 12
5) #1357 Glass, Simon 10 6) #1307 Feldman, Evan 12

A 3:31.45Snyder HS   18  
1) #1289 Amaker, Michael 12 2) #1251 Reyes, Javier 12 3) #1292 Ruiz, Diego 11 4) #1291 Magembe, Mark 12
5) #1250 Martinez, Isaac 12 6) #1294 Demosthene, Lens 11 7) #1345 Gonzalez, Demetrius 10 8) #1290 Dizon, Patrick 12
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A 3:32.19Delsea Regional HS   19  
1) #1427 Stewart, Jaedyn 12 2) #1616 McGrenehan, Dante 10 3) #1428 Wyatt, Xavier 10 4) #1426 Langston, Christian 10
5) #1617 Ortiz, Ismael 12 6) #1430 Smith, Ziyan 11 7) #1431 Adair, Wayne 10 8) #1429 Teti, Domenic 10

A 3:32.27Hammonton HS   20  
1) #1547 DeRose, Domenic 11 2) #1565 Flores, Fernando 11 3) #1444 Lasasso, Aaron 10 4) #1443 Handy, CJ 9
5) #1445 Mull, Aaron 10 6) #1566 Martinez, Brandon 11

A 3:33.02Toms River South HS   21  
1) #1437 Kelly, Terrell 12 2) #1439 Jones, Jordan 10 3) #1440 Orellana, Jonathan 11 4) #1620 Ajao, Ayodeji 10
5) #1621 Raimondi, Tyler 12 6) #1436 Todaro, Anthony 12 7) #1438 Akinlolu, Olaoluwa 9 8) #1622 Gyimoty, Josh 12

A 3:34.21Burlington Twp. HS   22  
1) #1905 Dalambert, Allen 12 2) #1906 Moore, Shane 12 3) #1907 Brown, Micah 9 4) #1908 Sackie, George 10
5) #1909 Williams, Julian 12 6) #1910 Minniti, Jordan 10 7) #1911 Treibley, Jayden 11 8) #1912 Thomas, Emanuel 12

A 3:34.50Colts Neck HS   23  
1) #1889 Nubile, Sam 12 2) #1769 Krok, Andrew 10 3) #1890 Dupey, Gavin 12 4) #1891 Besculides, Andrew 10
5) #1892 Steinberg, Matt 11 6) #1821 Johnson, Ryan 12 7) #1893 Spirito, Matt 11 8) #1822 Allegro, Joe 12

A 3:36.25Hamilton East - Steinert HS   24  
1) #1898 Paredes, Joshua 12 2) #1899 Boyd, Gary 11 3) #1768 Kostin, Tyler 12 4) #1900 Phox, Connor 10
5) #1901 Berish, Jacob 10 6) #1902 Torres, Anthony 10 7) #1903 Eloizard, Tyler 11 8) #1904 Frisch, Caden 10
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Event  44   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Group 3
 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 3:57.35Timber Creek Reg. HS   1  
1) #1493 Jones, Chloe 10 2) #1489 Jennings, Ryan 9 3) #1491 Edwards, Jessenia 11 4) #1488 Olaogun-Dickson, Adiat 9
5) #1487 Frazier, Billie 9 6) #1490 Jones, Naylah 10 7) #1613 Haynes, Ashley 9 8) #1492 Jones, Nyla 10

A 4:00.49Ramapo HS   2  
1) #940 Anzaldo, Izzie 12 2) #937 Schmidt, Kendall 11 3) #938 Silverman, Carli 11 4) #974 Wowkun, Julia 12
5) #970 Braver, Brianna 11 6) #971 Griffin, Carly 11 7) #1034 Wertheimer, Bianca 12 8) #941 Poppe, Erin 11

A 4:00.70Mount Olive HS   3  
1) #955 Redmond, Sophia 12 2) #956 Ryerson, Morgan 10 3) #958 Summer, Morgan 10 4) #1094 Redmond, Natasha 10
5) #951 Dugan, Sydney 10 6) #952 Eason, Michaela 10 7) #953 Gorospe, Jianna 11 8) #957 Jones, Alicia 12

A 4:01.37North Hunterdon HS   4  
1) #1217 Yager, Shelby 11 2) #1220 May, Sabrina 10 3) #1221 LaSasso, Alexa 12 4) #1218 DiEsso, Danielle 10
5) #1326 Richards, Brooke 9 6) #1222 Rudolph, Leah 10 7) #1325 McCloughan, Gwendolyn 108) #1238 Reich, Sophia 12

A 4:01.85Winslow Township HS   5  
1) #1601 Enwereji, Catherine 12 2) #1548 Henry, Alana 11 3) #1630 Holness, Kamryn 11 4) #1533 Wiltshire, Ciara 11
5) #1521 Brown, Briyel 11 6) #1531 Marshall, Janelle 11 7) #1522 James, Jaia 12

A 4:03.18Chatham HS   6  
1) #1373 Tracey, Lauren 9 2) #1240 Spoor, Elsa 11 3) #1331 Hoffelder, Katelyn 10 4) #1374 Spina, Ella 10
5) #1329 Davis, Lauren 11

A 4:03.24Northern Highlands Reg. HS   7  
1) #944 Birch, Alexa 9 2) #984 Pataki, Hailey 12 3) #949 Bryan-Jones, Anna 10 4) #947 Bennett, Molly 12
5) #946 Feeley, Hannah 12 6) #945 Slayne, Braden 11 7) #943 Bennett, Belle 11 8) #1037 Maclaren, Rebecca 10

A 4:04.88Colts Neck HS   8  
1) #1740 Jacoutot, Kylie 11 2) #1787 Suhocki, Ava 12 3) #1742 Mossaad, Christy 12 4) #1775 Petschauer, Olivia 11
5) #1878 Shapiro, Lilly 12 6) #1786 Mentonis, Abby 11 7) #1741 Cataneo, Nikki 10

A 4:07.00Snyder HS   9  
1) #1236 Aponte, Jezena 12 2) #1243 Bido, Chairely 11 3) #1275 Bethea, Faith 12 4) #1310 Heralall, Lillian 9
5) #1309 Allen, Shyiona 10 6) #1311 McDonald, Kya 11 7) #1362 Sanchez, Nyla 9 8) #1363 Thorpe-Martin, Mya 10

A 4:07.30Mendham HS   10  
1) #1256 Marran, Julianna 12 2) #1375 Higgins, Grace 12 3) #1239 Shaw, Anna 10 4) #1314 Vives, Grace 12
5) #1376 Sloan, Violet 9 6) #1315 Draxler, Sophia 10 7) #1377 Swarts, Mary 9 8) #1378 Rufolo, Lauren 9

A 4:09.88Robbinsville HS   11  
1) #1913 Ryazanova, Stephanie 12 2) #1914 Nitti, Abby 10 3) #1915 Solovay, Riley 10 4) #1771 Almeida, Flavia 11
5) #1849 Rosica, Christiana 10 6) #1916 Yap, Rachel 12

A 4:11.85Matawan Reg. HS   12  
1) #1802 Conroy, Emma 12 2) #1785 Marsh, Eva 11 3) #1917 Bodin, Kailee 12 4) #1918 Collins, Gabriella 12
5) #1919 Marsh, Tarie 10 6) #1920 Landers, Breanna 11

A 4:12.00NV - Old Tappan HS   13  
1) #973 Meeks, Kate 11 2) #921 Kranzler, Samantha 9 3) #927 Hliboki, Cara 12 4) #920 duToit, Gabrielle 9
5) #923 Acosta, Alicia 12 6) #926 Dolan, Mae 11 7) #922 Dennis, Abigail 10 8) #1088 Kim, Katie 10

A 4:12.96Absegami HS   14  
1) #1635 Pollino, Sarina 10 2) #1636 Garret, Jaidah 9 3) #1637 Scannell, Maya 11 4) #1523 Ross, Hannah 11
5) #1638 Harley, Nadiah 10 6) #1639 Fortis, Jacqueline 12

A 4:13.08Moorestown HS   15  
1) #1627 Laufer, Mary 10 2) #1513 Brock, Julia 10 3) #1628 Brown, Sarah 9 4) #1550 Rose, Ireeya 9
5) #1629 Byrd-Leitner, Hannah 9

A 4:13.56Somerville HS   16  
1) #1857 Herrera, Eva 11 2) #1757 Slater, Samantha 12 3) #1758 McKenna, Julia 12 4) #1776 Scheier, Maddie 11
5) #1760 Robinson, Makhia 12 6) #1926 Hemmens, Jordyn 10 7) #1764 Gordon, Danelle 10 8) #1927 Ortiz-Quinonez, Jessica 11

A 4:14.16Cranford HS   17  
1) #1253 Alvarez-Gomez, Isabella 9 2) #1364 Toy, Caitlin 10 3) #1365 Rivera, Selena 9 4) #1366 Semple, Ellie 9
5) #1367 Ledford, Kristen 9 6) #1368 Licorish, Saniya 11 7) #1369 Morrison, Ava 9

A 4:14.45Pemberton Township HS   18  
1) #1631 Knight, Kyra 11 2) #1632 Georgieff, Elizabeth 11 3) #1633 Green, Chloe 11 4) #1549 Israel, Lily 10
5) #1634 Castro, Valerie 9
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A 4:14.72Lacey Twp. HS   19  
1) #1470 Forde, Ava 9 2) #1465 Albis, Natalie 11 3) #1604 Cardenas, Rosio 12 4) #1466 Reid, Sofia 11
5) #1469 Vito, Elizabeth 11 6) #1626 Conti, Katrina 9 7) #1603 Johnson, Avery 9 8) #1467 Roth, Anna 11

A 4:15.50Parsippany Hills HS   20  
1) #1090 Sadowski, Anya 10 2) #1091 San Martin, Kaia 10 3) #1092 Chebishev, Kira 9 4) #983 Hoffman, Amanda 11
5) #1093 Marfisi, Cassidy 11

A 4:15.56South Plainfield HS   21  
1) #1202 Mont, Isabella 12 2) #1204 Davis, Ti'Jayla 11 3) #1203 Jones, E'Mony 9 4) #1200 Marin, Isabelle 11
5) #1205 Burney, Jasmine 10 6) #1370 Lehman, Ashlynn 11 7) #1371 Beg, Sephora 9 8) #1372 Catalanotti, Eriel 9

A 4:17.60Morris Knolls HS   22  
1) #1089 Otero, Chloe 12 2) #1042 Graham, Chloe 11 3) #1045 Capala, Olivia 9 4) #982 Brookes, Hayley 12
5) #1046 Wemmlinger, Carly 11 6) #961 Ramos, Alicia 9

A 4:22.49Allentown HS   23  
1) #1803 Hoffman, Anna 11 2) #1810 Hoglund, Amanda 9 3) #1922 Fanning, Colleen 11 4) #1923 Scotto, Gabriella 11
5) #1924 Hanson, Talia 12 6) #1811 Swale, Hannah 12 7) #1772 Lyons, Jessica 12 8) #1925 Fanning, Lauren 9

A 4:23.16Red Bank Regional HS   24  
1) #1784 Castell, Laila 10 2) #1773 Mannix, Abby 11 3) #1874 Koita, Paris 12 4) #1872 Lynch, Ellie 11
5) #1871 Crow, Abigail 10 6) #1873 Gilmartin, Ryan 11 7) #1876 Tuohy, Emma 9 8) #1921 Murphy, Abby 10
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Event  45   Boys Shot Put Group 3
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Delsea Regional HS 61-03.25Nwosu, Jason  12   1 1643
Mount Olive HS 57-03.75Frattina, Nicholas  11   2 1097
Matawan Reg. HS 55-02.00Winzer, Nikolaus  11   3 1933
Middletown N 54-06.25Clark, Connor  12   4 1928
Delsea Regional HS 52-10.50Caudill, Josh  12   5 1640
Delsea Regional HS 52-08.25Masso, Greg  10   6 1642
Teaneck HS 51-07.00Karibi-Whyte, Daye  12   7 1098
Hopewell Valley HS 51-02.00Reilly, Luke  11   8 1931
Winslow Town 50-03.50Oliver, Ellis  11   9 1644
Hamilton HS West 50-00.50Lacroix, Sebastian  12   10 1930
Ewing HS 49-05.00Grossman-Toliver, Tytus  12   11 1929
Lacey Twp. HS 47-08.00Holmberg, Michael  11   12 1641
Morris Knolls HS 47-00.00Lara, Raymond  12   13 1099
NV - Old Tappan HS 46-08.50Small, Jack  10   14 1100
Toms River S 46-08.25Oltmer, Christian  11   15 1645
Randolph HS 46-08.00Scanzera, Nicholas  11   16 1383
Randolph HS 45-09.00Ghahary, Darian  12   17 1380
Wayne Valley HS 45-07.00Calvo, Winston  11   18 1096
Red Bank Reg 44-11.00Thomas, Peter  12   19 1932
Fort Lee HS 44-10.00Bayrami, Arsham  10   20 1095
Cranford HS 44-08.75Fossella, Ben  10   21 1379
Randolph HS 43-08.75Loia, Thomas  12   22 1381
Newark Colle 43-01.75Mitchell, Joseph  12   23 1382
Mendham HS 43-01.50Zaybekian, Charles  12   24 1384



LFRacing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 58
State Group Championships 1 & 3 - 6/10/2022 to 6/11/2022

Pennsauken HS.
Performance List

Event  46   Boys Discus Throw Group 3
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Delsea Regional HS 167-08Nwosu, Jason  12   1 1643
Delsea Regional HS 165-01Berardelli, Cade  12   2 1646
Teaneck HS 162-10Karibi-Whyte, Daye  12   3 1098
Matawan Reg. HS 153-09Winzer, Nikolaus  11   4 1933
Hamilton HS West 149-02Lacroix, Sebastian  12   5 1930
Absegami HS 143-05Wilkins, Gabriel  10   6 1649
Morris Knolls HS 143-03Lara, Raymond  12   7 1099
NV - Old Tappan HS 139-10Smith, Jake  12   8 1103
Middletown N 137-09Randolph, Thomas  10   9 1937
Delsea Regional HS 135-09Maxwell, Luke  11   10 1648
Red Bank Reg 133-08Lamanno, Gary  12   11 1936
Middletown N 133-08DeMedici, Ryan  12   12 1934
West Morris 132-00Van Slooten, Jake  12   13 1389
Teaneck HS 131-09Carter, Joshua  12   14 917
Toms River S 130-08Oltmer, Christian  11   15 1645
Colts Neck HS 129-11Lalli, John  11   16 1935
South Plainf 129-08Persaud, Aneil  12   17 1387
Randolph HS 129-02Swayze, Ryan  12   18 1388
Morris Hills HS 127-11Ramadan, Ammar  11   19 1102
Morris Hills HS 127-10Malaniak, Wade  12   20 1101
Absegami HS 127-08Drinkard, Nadhim  12   21 1647
Warren Hills HS 125-03McCatharn, Tyler  12   22 1386
Randolph HS 124-11Loia, Thomas  12   23 1381
North Plainf 120-02Boggs, Xa'Vier  11   24 1385
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Event  47   Boys Javelin Throw Group 3
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Hammonton HS 188-11Hudak, Austin  12   1 1651
Morris Knolls HS 171-03Dokus, Gabriel  11   2 1106
Morris Hills HS 170-03Ramadan, Ammar  11   3 1102
North Hunterdon HS 170-01Drwal, Ryan  12   4 1180
North Hunterdon HS 160-11Vega, Jake  12   5 1392
Timber Creek 159-08Cade, Darien  11   6 1555
Toms River S 155-06Burnett, Evan  11   7 1650
North Hunterdon HS 153-07Paulter, Hunter  12   8 1179
Middletown N 153-00Sheehan, Matthew David  11   9 1942
Winslow Town 152-02Wilson, James  11   10 1652
Randolph HS 151-01Mohr, Ryan  11   11 1391
Seneca  HS 150-08Eberman, Owen  11   12 1460
NV - Old Tappan HS 149-09Brooks, Evan  10   13 1104
Jackson Liberty HS 147-10Sinagra, Justin  11   14 1943
Hamilton Eas 144-09Comfort, Michael  12   15 1938
Sparta HS 144-02Cisko, Jack  12   16 1105
Delsea Regional HS 144-00Maxwell, Luke  11   17 1648
Morris Hills HS 143-04Tlatelpa, Christopher  12   18 1108
Randolph HS 142-00DeLorenzo, Brian  12   19 1390
Randolph HS 141-07Swayze, Ryan  12   20 1388
Brick Memorial HS 138-05Padron, Luke  12   21 1941
Garfield HS 138-00Hernandez, Rafael   9   22 1107
Brick Memorial HS 138-00Mullahey, Colin  12   23 1940
Colts Neck HS 137-01Lavin, Eric  11   24 1939
Robbinsville HS 135-09Astemborski, Collin  12   25 1977
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Event  48   Boys Long Jump Group 3
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Tenafly HS 23-02.00Uchida, Kenny  12   1 1112
Timber Creek 22-10.00Pearson, Chace  12   2 1551
South Plainf 22-06.00Oduro, Joseph  12   3 1175
Middletown N 22-03.00Wilson, Levi  12   4 1712
Moorestown HS 22-02.75Englehart, Rece  10   5 1654
Teaneck HS 22-00.00Meran, Randy  12   6 1110
Hammonton HS 21-11.50Wright, Connor  12   7 1446
Ewing HS 21-09.50Burgess, Josh  12   8 1944
Randolph HS 21-09.25Zarro, Frank  12   9 1252
Hopewell Valley HS 21-09.25Griffin, Amaury  12   10 1879
Mainland Reg 21-08.75Murray, William  11   11 1455
Roxbury HS 21-05.00Donnelly, Ryan  10   12 1109
Dwight Morrow HS 21-04.00Palmer Jr., Saundrae   9   13 978
Mendham HS 21-03.75Walsh, Brian  11   14 1274
Roxbury HS 21-03.50McGriff, Solomon  12   15 995
Rahway HS 21-03.00Laney, Zaon  12   16 1186
Moorestown HS 21-02.75Casinelli, Ryan  11   17 1653
Matawan Reg. HS 21-02.50Satterwhite, Branden  11   18 1806
Roxbury HS 21-00.00Morales, Brandon  10   19 1111
Highland Reg HS 21-00.00Smith, Omar  12   20 1575
Somerville HS 20-10.50Rynearson, Tyler  12   21 1696
Warren Hills HS 20-08.50Indrikovic, Tucker  12   22 1393
Randolph HS 20-06.25Traverso, Luke  12   23 1394
Matawan Reg. HS 20-03.75Onuoha, David  12   24 1804



LFRacing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 61
State Group Championships 1 & 3 - 6/10/2022 to 6/11/2022

Pennsauken HS.
Performance List

Event  49   Boys High Jump Group 3
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Hamilton HS West 6-08.00Ellis, Jeremy  12   1 1946
Mainland Reg 6-04.00Ossuniyi, Mawali  11   2 1656
Delsea Regional HS 6-04.00Barnett, Enrico  12   3 1432
West Morris 6-02.00Davies, Sean  12   4 1395
Summit HS 6-00.00Russell, Joaquin  12   5 1161
Timber Creek 6-00.00Johnson, Jaden  12   6 1625
South Plainf 6-00.00Oduro, Joseph  12   7 1175
Teaneck HS 6-00.00Asante Nkrumah, Kwaku  12   8 916
Cherry Hill 6-00.00Boggans, Greg  11   9 1655
Seneca  HS 6-00.00Sheairs, Jason  10   10 1657
Triton Regional HS 6-00.00White, Jarett  12   11 1658
Middletown N 5-10.00Wilson, Levi  12   12 1712
Ewing HS 5-10.00Stokes, Kyle  12   13 1721
Morris Knolls HS 5-10.00Robinson, John  11   14 1115
Parsippany H 5-10.00Velicky, Nicholas  12   15 1082
Fort Lee HS 5-10.00Kim, Julian  12   16 1113
Mendham HS 5-10.00Walsh, Brian  11   17 1274
North Plainf 5-10.00White, Jayden  10   18 1397
Mount Olive HS 5-10.00Joseph, Jalani  11   19 912
Fort Lee HS 5-08.00Park, Daniel  11   20 1114
Long Branch HS 5-08.00Reevey, Earnest  10   21 1947
Neptune HS 5-08.00Andrews, Mateo  11   22 1945
West Morris 5-08.00Gorman, Ryan  10   23 1396
Ewing HS 5-08.00Burgess, Josh  12   24 1944



LFRacing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 62
State Group Championships 1 & 3 - 6/10/2022 to 6/11/2022

Pennsauken HS.
Performance List

Event  50   Boys Triple Jump Group 3
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

South Plainf 48-06.00Oduro, Joseph  12   1 1175
Timber Creek 45-11.25Johnson, Jaden  12   2 1625
South Plainf 45-05.00Green, Michael  11   3 1178
Triton Regional HS 45-04.25White, Jarett  12   4 1658
Hammonton HS 45-01.75Wright, Connor  12   5 1446
Mendham HS 45-01.50Walsh, Brian  11   6 1274
Matawan Reg. HS 45-00.50Satterwhite, Branden  11   7 1806
Timber Creek 44-10.25Pearson, Chace  12   8 1551
Delsea Regional HS 44-09.00Barnett, Enrico  12   9 1432
Dwight Morrow HS 44-04.25Bassey, Marvellous  12   10 1116
Moorestown HS 44-02.50Englehart, Rece  10   11 1654
Middletown N 43-08.50Wilson, Levi  12   12 1712
Hopewell Valley HS 42-11.75Griffin, Amaury  12   13 1879
Mount Olive HS 42-10.25Joseph, Jalani  11   14 912
Randolph HS 42-05.00Traverso, Luke  12   15 1394
Morris Hills HS 42-01.50Markovski, Connor  10   16 998
Randolph HS 42-01.00Zarro, Frank  12   17 1252
Snyder HS 42-00.00Demosthene, Lens  11   18 1294
Somerville HS 41-09.50Bryant, Jaimen  12   19 1697
NV - Old Tappan HS 41-07.75Saric, Goran  10   20 981
Ewing HS 41-04.50Burgess, Josh  12   21 1944
Hamilton Eas 41-03.50Eloizard, Tyler  11   22 1903
Teaneck HS 41-00.00Coffee, Jordan  12   23 918
NV - Old Tappan HS 40-09.00Scott, Thomas  11   24 1117
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Event  51   Boys Pole Vault Group 3
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

NV - Old Tappan HS 14-00.00Park, Nathan  11   1 1121
NV - Old Tappan HS 13-00.00Park, Caleb  11   2 1120
Montville Twp. HS 13-00.00George, Robert  12   3 1119
Toms River S 13-00.00Raimondi, Tyler  12   4 1621
Chatham HS 12-06.00Joel, Ted  11   5 1400
Red Bank Reg 12-06.00Lisko, Tyler  11   6 1950
Toms River S 12-06.00Burnett, Evan  11   7 1650
NV - Old Tappan HS 12-06.00DeMarco, Tyler  11   8 1118
Northern Hig 12-06.00Kearney, Ian  11   9 903
Morris Knolls HS 12-06.00Robinson, John  11   10 1115
Toms River S 12-00.00Gardner, Raymond  11   11 1660
West Morris 12-00.00Zeolla, Cade   9   12 1402
Matawan Reg. HS 12-00.00Weckherlen, Devon  11   13 1953
Delsea Regional HS 11-06.00Reyes, Carlos  10   14 1662
Matawan Reg. HS 11-06.00Corpus, Aidan  12   15 1949
Randolph HS 11-06.00Zeris, Chris  12   16 1166
Somerville HS 11-00.00Ciurleo, Jason  11   17 1948
Middletown N 11-00.00Walker, Aidan   9   18 1952
Ocean City HS 11-00.00Layton, Nick  10   19 1661
Winslow Town 11-00.00Debrue, Marquir  12   20 1659
North Hunterdon HS 10-06.00Forbes, Ryan  11   21 1399
Chatham HS 10-00.00DeCandia, Joseph  12   22 1398
Cranford HS 10-00.00Usinowicz, Owen  11   23 1401
Allentown HS 10-00.00Romeo, Mason  12   24 1951
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Event  52   Girls Shot Put Group 3
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

NV - Old Tappan HS 39-08.25Giordano, Layla  10   1 1123
Hammonton HS 38-09.00Peretti, Emma  11   2 1666
Mendham HS 36-08.50Aymil, Melissa  12   3 1404
Rahway HS 36-04.00Adesina, Comfort  12   4 1403
Toms River S 35-11.25Grunin, Emma  12   5 1665
South Plainf 35-09.25Loiacono, Sydney  12   6 1406
Somerville HS 35-06.25Kolodziej, Emily  10   7 1956
Timber Creek 35-02.00Pierre, Guerlande  10   8 1558
Mainland Reg 35-01.00Fitzgerald, Cadence  12   9 1664
Middletown N 34-10.75Wilson, Kassidy  12   10 1959
Mainland Reg 34-08.50Cochran-Hutt, Naz'Jade  12   11 1663
NV - Old Tappan HS 34-06.50Giordano, Maya  10   12 1124
Highland Reg HS 34-05.75Wilson, AJ  11   13 1667
Burlington Twp. HS 34-05.50Decker, Chrystanna  12   14 1954
Colts Neck HS 34-05.00Vota, Catherine  11   15 1958
Teaneck HS 34-02.50Craig, Ashley  11   16 1122
Lawrence HS 34-01.50Kitio, Leticia  11   17 1955
Roxbury HS 34-01.00Meribe, Danielle  11   18 1126
Jackson Liberty HS 34-00.00Vashey, Karalyn  12   19 1957
Sparta HS 33-05.00McCurry, Brynn  11   20 1125
Randolph HS 32-09.50Bona, Sarah  12   21 1405
Randolph HS 32-03.75Jackson, Ariyana  11   22 1277
Paramus HS 32-01.75Wiser, Emma  12   23 1127
Rahway HS 32-00.00Previlon, Sarah Lynn  11   24 1407
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Event  53   Girls Discus Throw Group 3
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Mendham HS 123-02Aymil, Melissa  12   1 1404
Colts Neck HS 119-07Vota, Catherine  11   2 1958
Absegami HS 119-01Wokocha, Chiamaka  11   3 1671
Colts Neck HS 116-10Gibson, Julianna  12   4 1961
Hammonton HS 116-10Peretti, Emma  11   5 1666
NV - Old Tappan HS 116-09Giordano, Layla  10   6 1123
Toms River S 116-00Santos, Julia   9   7 1670
Seneca  HS 111-02Lemyre, Talia  11   8 1668
Jackson Liberty HS 110-00Vashey, Karalyn  12   9 1957
Winslow Town 109-09Roberts, Brook-lyn   9   10 1669
South Plainf 108-07Loiacono, Sydney  12   11 1406
Absegami HS 108-05Fortis, Jacqueline  12   12 1639
Somerville HS 104-04Kolodziej, Emily  10   13 1956
Cliffside Park HS 103-00Moubayed, Saly  12   14 1408
Lawrence HS 101-05Pyron, Kailah  11   15 1962
Randolph HS 101-04Thorpe, Khyaira  11   16 1410
Allentown HS 100-11Gensinger, Caroline  12   17 1960
Roxbury HS 100-08Bradley, Willow  12   18 1131
NV - Old Tappan HS 99-09Giordano, Maya  10   19 1124
North Hunterdon HS 99-05Scott, Ashley  11   20 1409
NV - Old Tappan HS 98-08Ward, Mackenzie  11   21 1130
Rahway HS 96-11Adesina, Comfort  12   22 1403
Morris Knolls HS 93-03Saladino, Erica  10   23 1129
Parsippany H 91-11Jurow, Alexandra  11   24 1128
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Event  54   Girls Javelin Throw Group 3
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

NV - Old Tappan HS 121-09Ward, Mackenzie  11   1 1130
Colts Neck HS 119-06Taylor, Katherine  12   2 1965
Mainland Reg 118-04Dirkes, Camryn  12   3 1672
Wayne Hills HS 114-05Gorden, Kathryn  12   4 1133
Teaneck HS 111-10Martin, Alissa   9   5 1134
Cherry Hill 110-00Rodriguez, Julisa  11   6 1611
Sparta HS 107-01McCurry, Brynn  11   7 1125
Delsea Regional HS 106-10Reardon, Ava  11   8 1593
Sparta HS 106-06Frattura, Isabella   9   9 1132
Warren Hills HS 102-11Goldson, Ryana  12   10 1412
South Plainf 102-01Harris, Brianna  12   11 1201
Burlington Twp. HS 100-08Decker, Chrystanna  12   12 1954
Hamilton Eas 100-07Crowell, Ruby  11   13 1964
Allentown HS 100-01Swale, Hannah  12   14 1811
Toms River S 99-08Grunin, Emma  12   15 1665
Toms River S 99-08Witt, Brianna  11   16 1674
Absegami HS 99-01Fodera, Adrianna  10   17 1673
NV - Old Tappan HS 98-08Santana, Loucine  10   18 1135
North Hunterdon HS 98-04Lewis, Peyton  10   19 1324
Colts Neck HS 97-10Coniglio, Julianna  11   20 1963
Randolph HS 97-04Jackson, Ariyana  11   21 1277
Randolph HS 93-08Bona, Sarah  12   22 1405
Middletown N 93-08Walsh, Patricia  12   23 1966
North Hunterdon HS 92-02Brewi, Kaitlyn  10   24 1411
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Event  55   Girls Long Jump Group 3
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Roxbury HS 18-06.00Meribe, Danielle  11   1 1126
Ocean City HS 17-09.50Styer, Elaina  11   2 1502
Morris Hills HS 17-08.25Agbo, Adannia  11   3 1136
Teaneck HS 17-08.00Malcolm, Asasia  12   4 928
Tenafly HS 17-07.50Khanzada, Norina  11   5 1137
Robbinsville HS 17-07.00Solovay, Riley  10   6 1915
Morris Hills HS 17-06.00Socolich, Gina  12   7 1139
Timber Creek 17-05.75Pierre, Guerlande  10   8 1558
Randolph HS 17-05.00Finley, Erin  12   9 1276
Hamilton HS West 17-04.75Hall, Mikayla  12   10 1779
Middletown N 17-04.25Guerrieri, Hailey  12   11 1809
Mainland Reg 17-04.25Dirkes, Camryn  12   12 1672
Fort Lee HS 17-03.50Manetovic, Alexandra  12   13 1138
North Plainf 17-01.00Felton, Nyla   9   14 1245
Rahway HS 17-00.25Evans, Saniyah  10   15 1223
North Hunterdon HS 16-11.75Rudolph, Leah  10   16 1222
Seneca  HS 16-11.50Hill, Mia  12   17 1474
Camden Co. V 16-10.50Kline, Charley   9   18 1675
Somerville HS 16-10.00McKenna, Julia  12   19 1758
Brick Township HS 16-09.50Vargas, Amanda  11   20 1967
Randolph HS 16-07.00Jackson, Ariyana  11   21 1277
Absegami HS 16-04.25Garret, Jaidah   9   22 1636
Cranford HS 16-02.50Hamilton, Zoe  12   23 1413
Ewing HS 16-01.00Smith, Sydney  11   24 1750
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Event  56   Girls High Jump Group 3
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Tenafly HS 5-04.00Khanzada, Norina  11   1 1137
Chatham HS 5-02.00Spoor, Elsa  11   2 1240
Fort Lee HS 5-02.00Manetovic, Alexandra  12   3 1138
Allentown HS 5-00.00Hoglund, Amanda   9   4 1810
West Morris 5-00.00Nestor, Jillian  10   5 1415
Timber Creek 5-00.00Pierre, Guerlande  10   6 1558
Allentown HS 5-00.00Swale, Hannah  12   7 1811
Teaneck HS 5-00.00Malcolm, Asasia  12   8 928
Moorestown HS 4-10.00Ford, I'Mara   9   9 1676
Pemberton To 4-10.00Freeman, Kinu  10   10 1677
Mainland Reg 4-10.00Tocci-Rogers, Kalla  11   11 1680
Somerville HS 4-10.00McKenna, Julia  12   12 1758
Somerville HS 4-10.00Hoinowski, Marissa  12   13 1968
Hamilton Eas 4-10.00Schroeder, Meredith  12   14 1970
Brick Township HS 4-10.00Schoefer, Cali  12   15 1969
Rahway HS 4-10.00Evans, Saniyah  10   16 1223
Nutley HS 4-10.00Hickey, Kate  11   17 1414
Ramapo HS 4-10.00Raba, Noor  10   18 1144
Toms River S 4-08.00Oworsu, Nanafula  11   19 1557
Ocean City HS 4-08.00Styer, Elaina  11   20 1502
Roxbury HS 4-08.00McGowan, Lauren  12   21 1142
Sparta HS 4-08.00McCurry, Brynn  11   22 1125
Roxbury HS 4-08.00Opper, Reilly  10   23 1143
Tenafly HS 4-08.00Callahan, Mia   9   24 1140
Wayne Hills HS 4-08.00Chen, Christina  10   25 1141
Cherry Hill 4-08.00McKenzie, Marissa  12   26 1678
Absegami HS 4-08.00Nurse, Gelasia  12   27 1679
Chatham HS 4-08.00Russo, Isabel  10   28 1416
Summit HS 4-08.00Wells, Abby  11   29 1417
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Snyder HS 40-07.00Bethea, Faith  12   1 1275
Teaneck HS 37-05.00Malcolm, Asasia  12   2 928
Morris Hills HS 37-03.50Agbo, Adannia  11   3 1136
Fort Lee HS 37-02.50Manetovic, Alexandra  12   4 1138
Mount Olive HS 37-00.50Jones, Alicia  12   5 957
Mainland Reg 36-09.25Dirkes, Camryn  12   6 1672
Ocean City HS 36-01.75Styer, Elaina  11   7 1502
Ramapo HS 35-09.75Morante, Mackenzie  11   8 1145
Ewing HS 35-05.50Smith, Sydney  11   9 1750
North Plainf 35-05.50Enwerekowe, Somfenna  12   10 1419
Allentown HS 35-01.00Swale, Hannah  12   11 1811
Mount Olive HS 34-11.25Summer, Morgan  10   12 958
Winslow Town 34-05.50James, Jordan  12   13 1681
West Morris 34-04.50Angley, Alison  12   14 1418
Delsea Regional HS 34-03.00Cole, Sam  11   15 1529
Timber Creek 34-02.75Edwards, Jessenia  11   16 1491
Randolph HS 34-02.50Finley, Erin  12   17 1276
J F Kennedy 34-02.00Oyinkolade, Omotola  10   18 1971
Millburn HS 34-01.25Miller, Chase  10   19 1420
Cherry Hill 34-00.75Jones, Jamaiyah  12   20 1682
Somerville HS 33-11.00Hoarle, Emme   9   21 1759
Brick Memorial HS 33-10.50Marotta, Layla  11   22 1870
North Hunterdon HS 33-09.00Rudolph, Leah  10   23 1222
Middletown N 33-08.50Guerrieri, Hailey  12   24 1809
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Mainland Reg 10-06.00Morrison, Eva  12   1 1684
Roxbury HS 10-00.00Merola, Alexis  12   2 1149
Delsea Regional HS 10-00.00Gebhard, Reese  11   3 1683
NV - Old Tappan HS 10-00.00Klein, Katie  12   4 1147
NV - Old Tappan HS 10-00.00Kim, Jamie   9   5 1146
Moorestown HS 10-00.00Byrd-Leitner, Hannah   9   6 1629
North Hunterdon HS 9-06.00Danson, Lindsey  10   7 1421
Moorestown HS 9-06.00Stockham, Jaya   9   8 1685
Tenafly HS 9-06.00Miller, Emma  12   9 1150
Mainland Reg 9-00.00Todorov, Monica  10   10 1686
North Hunterdon HS 9-00.00Manatse, Liz  10   11 1425
Absegami HS 9-00.00Scannell, Maya  11   12 1637
NV - Old Tappan HS 9-00.00Tuite, Allie  10   13 1151
Warren Hills HS 9-00.00Costa, Nicolette  12   14 1210
Wayne Valley HS 9-00.00McDermott, Madelyn  12   15 1148
North Hunterdon HS 9-00.00Forbes, Liah  11   16 1423
Warren Hills HS 8-06.00Hoff, Courtney  12   17 1424
Somerville HS 8-06.00Wizemann, Aleesa   9   18 1976
Brick Township HS 8-00.00Witter, Marissa  10   19 1975
Robbinsville HS 8-00.00Ryazanova, Stephanie  12   20 1913
Somerville HS 8-00.00Kimmick, Jane  10   21 1972
Colts Neck HS 7-06.00Koval, Alyssa  11   22 1973
Cranford HS 7-06.00Deeb, Rose  11   23 1422
Middletown N 7-06.00Russo, Tessa  12   24 1974


